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BRAND NAMES

UDDERVET

MILKOBOL

DYGINVET

UNIMIN

GENERIC NAMES

Minerals, Vitamins &
Antioxidant bolus

Powerful Herbal
gactogogue bolus

probiotics, enzyme,
buffer-alkaline feed
additives and herbal
rumenotorics bolus

Probiotics, Enzymes

& Amino acids bolus

TABLET'S/BOLUS'S CATEGORY

COMPOSITION

Each bolus contains :
Trisodium Citrate Dihydrate
Vitamin K

Vitamin A

Vitamin E

Vitamin H

Copper

Iron

Zinc

Magnesium
Chromium

Selenium
Methionine

Ext. Asundh

Ext. Dudhvidari

Ext. Sirkashiyo

Ext. Satavar
Excipients

Each bolus contains :
Valeriana Officinalis
Leptadeniareticulata
Nardostachys jatamansi
Withania somnifera
Preynia parens

Ocimum sanctum
Asparagus recemosus
Ipomoea digitata
Excipients

Each bolus contains :

1.5gm
500 mcg
4000 IU
801U

5 mcg
100 mg
400 mg
40 mg
200 mg
2mg
0.3 mg
0.8 mg
66 mg
66 mg
33 mg
66 mg

g.s.

400 mg
1.2gm
400 mg
500mg
300mg
300mg
600mg
400 mg

Lactobacillus sporogenes 20 million c.f.u.

Saccharomyces cerevisiae 1gm
a - Amylase 0.5gm
Rock salt 0.4 gm
Sodium acid carbonate 0.8gm
Ginger 0.4gm
Excipients q.s.

Each Bolus contains :

Live yeast culture 3gm

Live lactobacillus 25 million CFU

sporogenes culture

Amino acids 2gm

Live Extract 5mg

Excipients

Q.s.

PACK
SIZES IN
LITER'S/M
L

Pack: 10 x 4

Pack: 10 x 4

Pack: 10 x 4

Pack: 10x 4




FENOCTIN-3

Fenbendazole &
Ivermectin Bolus

Each Uncoated Bolus contains :
Fenbendazole I.P................ 39
Ivermectin I.P...................... 100mg
Excipients........ccccooiiil g.s.

Pack: 10 x 1

SUNMEC

Broad Spectrum
Anthelmintic for the
treatment & control
of cattle & buffalo
Bolus

Each uncoated bolus contains:
lvermectin 80 mg.
Excipients g.S.

Pack: 12 x 1

MELOPAR

Antipyretic,
Anti-inflammatory &
Analgesic Bolus

Each uncoated Bolus contains:
Meloxicam BP

Paracetamol IP

Excipients

Pack: 10 x 4

NIMPASE

Nimesulide,
Paracetamol &
Serratiopeptidase
Bolus

Each Uncoated Bolus contains:
Nimesulide B.P. ................... 400 mg.
Paracetamol |.P.................. 1500 mg.
Serratiopeptidase I.P.............. 75 mg.
Excipients........cccccoeveiiiieiiiees qg.s.

Pack: 10 x 4

FRUSIVET

Frusemide vet Bolus

Each uncoated bolus contains :

Frusemide I.P. 500mg

Excipients q.s.

Pack: 10 x 4

UNIFEN

Fenbendazole Bolus

Each uncoated Bolus contains:
Fenbendazole I.P............... 1.5 gm.
Excipients

Pack: 10 x 5

CLOFCI

Clomiphene Citrate
Tablets I.P.

Each uncoated tablet contains:
Clomiphene Citrate I.P.

Copper Sulphate

Excipients

Pack: 1 x5
tab.

UNISANTEL

Broad Spectrum
Anthelmintic for the
treatment & control

of ecto-endo parasites
of cattle & buffalo
Bolus

Each uncoated bolus contains:

Closantel 6000 mg

Excipients qg.s.

Pack: 12 x 1




METROLOPE

Metronidazole,
Furazolidone &
Loperamide
Hydrochloride Bolus

Each uncoated Bolus contains:
Metronidazole I.P.
Furazolidone I.P.

Loperamide Hydrochloride I.P.
Excipients

1000 mg
500 mg
7.5mg

qg.s.

Pack: 10 x 4

FURAZOL

Nitrofurazone and
Urea Bolus

Each uncoated Bolus contains:

Nitrofurazone I.P.
Urea I.P.
Excipients

60 mg

q.s.

Pack: 20 x 4

METRIS-U

Urea Bolus

Each uncoated Bolus contains:
Urea l.P.
Excipients

Pack: 20 x 4

CIPRON-TZ

Ciprofloxacin &
Tinisazole Bolus

Each uncoated Bolus contains:
Ciprofloxacin Hydrochloride I.P.
eq. to Ciprofloxacin

Tinidazole I.P.

Excipients

Pack: 10 x 4

TRIMAZOLE

Co-Trimoxazole
Bolus(VET.)

Each uncoated Bolus contains:
Trimethoprim I.P.
Sulphamethoxazole I.P.
Excipients

Pack: 10 x 4

UNIFLOX

Enrofloxacin Bolus

Each uncoated Bolus contains:

Enrofloxacin I.P.

Excipients

Pack: 10 x 4

REPEL-R

The Powerful Ecbolic
Bolus

Each Bolus contains :
Rubia cordifloia
Peganum harmala
Commiphora myrrha
Leptadenia reticulata
Aristolochia brecteata
Nigelia sativa
Excipients

Pack: 10 x 4




" CALDHA

' CALCIUM & VITAMIN

AD3 H BOLUS

(Feed Supplement of
Calcium, Phosphorus Vit
AD3H,B12 & E
Leptadenia, Asparagus
Racemosus with

" Chelated Minerals)

" Copper Sulphate

" Each uncoated bolus contains:

Vitamin H

Zinc sulphate
Cobalt sulphate
Selenium
Vitamin D3
Magnesium

120mcg
50mg
40mg
0.5mg
20000 I.U
25 mg
50mg
50000 I.U
100 mg
125 mg
1250 mg
500 mg
500 mg

Vitamin A
Vitamin E
Lysine
Ashwgandha
Jatamansi
Narayani
Jivanti 2000 mg
Shatavari 2500mg
Excipients q.s.

Pack: 1x4

Calcium Bolus

Each Bolus Contains:

Basic Calcium Phosphate
(Equivalent to 4.2 gm Ca3 (P0O4)2
Calcium Carbonate 500 mg
Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol)
Vitamin B12 100 mcg
Vitamin E 25mg
L- Lysine Mono Hydrochloride 125 mg
Leptadenia 350 mcg
Vitamin H 100 mcg
Asparagus Racemosus 1500 mg
Colour: Erythrosine & Sunset Yellow

4.8 gm

10000 I.U.

Pack: 1x 1

Pack: 1 x 4

FEEDOMINERAL
-C

Cyproheptadine + Cobalt
Chloride and Multi
Mineral Bolus

Each Bolus Contains:
Cyproheptadine
Cobalt Chloride
Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E
Nicotinamide
Copper

Cobalt 1.5mg
Magnesium 150 mg
Iron 37.5mg
Zinc 53.25mg
lodine 4 mg
Selenium 0.25mg
Manganese 30 mg
Calcium 50 mg
Phosphorus 100 mg
Sulphur 305 mg
Sodium 0.145 mg
Potassium 1.2mg

25 mg

50 mg
15625 I.U.
1562.5. I.U.
6.25 mg
25 mg

8 mg

Pack:1x 4




NEUTRAFED Multimineral Bolus Each uncoated bolus contains:
Live Yeast Culture 15,000,000,000 (15x109) | pack:1x 4
CFU

Liver Extract 5mg
Cobalt Sulphate 200 mg
Dried Ferrous Sulphate 200 mg
Thiamine Mononitrate 45 mg
Choline Bitartrate 18.2 mg
Cobalt Chloride 50 mg

NEUTRAFED-V Multivitamin and Vitamin A 200,000 I.U.
Multimineral Bolus Vitamin D3 75,000 I.U. Pack: 1x 1
Vitamin E 150 mg
Vitamin B 150 mg
Vitamin K3 2 mg
Vitamin B6 50 mg
Vitamin B1 21 mg
Vitamin C 500 mg
Vitamin PP 100mg
Folic acid 25 mg
Biotin 1.5mg
Choline chloride 75 mg
Selenium 0.1mg
Iron 40 mg
Copper 1mg
Zinc 13 mg
Manganese 5mg
Calcium 9%/kg
Phosphorus 7%/kg

NEUTRAFEED- Multivitamin Bolus Active Ingredients. Mg/bolus 16 grams Pack:1x4
Mv Methionine 160 mg
Cobalt sulphate 3.52mg
Copper sulphate 1.76 mg
Sodium phosphate

(Dibasic dihydrate) 400 mg
Sodium Bi-carbonate 2640 mg
Magnesium trisilicate 4000 mg
Gentian powder 880 mg
Ginger powder 176 mg
Vitamin B1 580 mg
Nicotinamide 660 mg
Live yeast 800 mg
Dextrose 2000 mg

INSEED-O Trace Mineral Bolus with Each uncoated bolus contains: Pack:1x4
Beta Carotene B-Carotene Bioactive ChromiumVanadyl
SulphateCopper
SulphateZincSeleniumCobaltlodineManganes

e IronVitamin AVitamin E
Pack: 1 x 7




NEUTRAFED

Live Yeast Culture Bolus

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Live Yeast Culture
15,000,000,000 (15x109) CFU
Liver Extract

Cobalt Sulphate

Dried Ferrous Sulphate
Thiamine Mononitrate

5 mg

200 mg
200 mg
45 mg

Choline Bitartrate 18.2 mg

Cobalt Chloride
NPN

Sodium Bicarbonate
Tricholine Citrate 30

50 mg

1gm
1gm
0 mg

Pack: 1 x 2

Pack: 1 x 4

NEUTRAFEED-
RSYC

Rumen Specific Yeast
Culture Bolus

Each bolus provides:
Saccharomyces Cerevisiae
Saccharomyces Boulardii
Propionibacterium

Freudenreichi

Bacillus Licheniformis
Lactobacillus Acidophilus
Non Protein Nitrogen 0.89
Bypass Fat 1.

15x 109 CFU
5x109 CFU

5x108 CFU
5x108 CFU
5x108 CFU

4 gm
lgm

Bypass Protein 0.5gm

Pack: 1x 2

Pack: 1 x4

INSEEDO MILK

Milk Increase Time
Release Bolus

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Tribasic Calcium Phosphate
Calcium Propionate
Sodium Propionate
Sodium Bicarbonate
Sodium Chloride

Zinc Chloride

Magnesium Chloride

Non Protein Nitrogen
Tribasic Calcium Phosphate
Copper Chloride

Rumen Protected Choline Chloride
Rumen Bypass Fat

L-lycine

DL Methionine

Monensin

Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

Vitamin H

Cyproheptadine
Chromium Picolinate
Selenium

lodine

Pack:1x 1
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APTOFEED

APS

APS PLUS

CLOPAR

APS 1.5

ALMECTIN

ALBIN

BUTAMIN

Rumen Specific Bolus

ACECLOFENAC 300MG +
PARACETAMOL 1500MG
+ SERRATIOPEPTIDASE
5MG BOLUS

ACECLOFENAC 375 MG +
PARACETAMOL 1500 MG
+ SERRATIOPEPTIDASE 75
MG BOLUS

ACECLOFENAC 400MG +
PARACETAMOL 1500MG
+ CHLORZOXAZONE 1000
MG BOLUS

ACECLOFENAC 500MG +
PARACETAMOL 1500MG
+ SERRATIOPEPTIDASE
75MG BOLUS

ALBENDAZOLE 3000 MG
+ IVERMACTIN 100 MG
BOLUS

ALBENDAZOLE 3 GM
BOLUS

BUTAPHOSPHAN
1500MG +
METHYLCOBALAMIN
1.5MG BOLUS

Each bolus contains:
Saccharomyces cerevisiae
Potassium chloride
Propionibacterium freudenreichii
Methionine

Bacillus licheniformis

Biotin

Lactobacillus acidophillus

Rumen protective Choline Chloride

Sustain Release Non
Protein Nitrogen
Insitol

Vitamin A

Sodium Bicarbonate
Vitamin D3
Chromium Picolinate
Vitamin E

Tricholine Citrate
Vitamin E Vanadyl Sulphate
Sulfur

Leptadenia Reticulata

Each uncoated bolus contains:

Aceclofenac IP 300mg

Paracetamol IP 1500mg
Serratiopeptidase IP 5mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Aceclofenac IP 375mg
Paracetamol IP 1500mg
Serratiopeptidase IP 75mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Aceclofenac IP 400mg
Paracetamol IP 1500mg
Chlorzoxazone IP 1000mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Aceclofenac IP 500mg
Paracetamol IP 1500mg
Serratiopeptidase IP 75mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Albendazole IP 3000mg
Ivermectin  IP 100mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Albendazole IP 3.0gm

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Butaphosphan IP 1500mg
Methylcobalamin [P 1.5mg

Pack:1x1

Pack: 1 x4

Pack: 1 x4

Pack: 1 x 2

Pack:1x 4

Pack: 1 x4

Pack: 1x1

Pack: 1x 1

Pack: 1x 2
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CIPROGEN

UNISANTEL -1000
MG

UNISANTEL -2000
MG

UNISANTEL -3000
MG

CLOMECTIN

UNIFEN

OXYNIDE

ALBIN-1.5

FLUNIX

UNISASE

UNISASE PLUS

SUNMEC TAB

SUNMEC 150

LEVFLOX

ORLEFLOX

CIPROFLOXACIN 3000
MG

CLOSANTEL 1000MG
BOLUS

CLOSANTEL 3000MG
BOLUS

CLOSANTEL 5000MG
BOLUS

CLOSANTEL 6000 MG +
IVERMECTIN 100 MG
BOLUS

FENBENDAZOLE 1500MG
BOLUS

OXYTETRACYCLINE 500
MG BOLUS

ALBENDAZOLE 1500 MG
BOLUS

FLUNIXIN MEGLUMINE
BOLUS

ISOFLUPREDONE 10MG +
SERRATIOPEPTIDASE
25MG BOLUS

ISOFLUPREDONE 10MG +
SERRATIOPEPTIDASE 60
MG BOLUS

IVERMECTIN 100MG
TABLET

IVERMECTIN 150 MG
BOLUS

LEVOFLOXACIN 1500MG
BOLUS

LEVOFLOXACIN 1500MG
+ ORNIDAZOLE 1800MG
BOLUS

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Ciprofloxacin IP 3000mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Closantel Sodium Dihydrate
Eg. to closantel

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Closantel Sodium Dihydrate
Eq. to closantel

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Closantel Sodium Dihydrate
Eq. to closantel

Each uncoated bolus contains:
IP 6000mg
IP 100mg

Closantel
lvermectin

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Fenbendazole IP 1500mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Oxytetracycline  IP 500 mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Albenbendazole

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Flunixin Meglumine
Eq. to Flunixin

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Isoflupredone IP 10mg
Serratiopeptidase IP 25mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Isoflupredone IP 10mg
Serratiopeptidase IP 60mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Ivermectin IP 100mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Fenbendazole IP 150mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Levofloxacin Hemihydrate IP

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Levofloxacin  IP 1500mg
Ornidazole IP 1800mg

IP 1500 mg

IP
1000mg

IP

3000mg

IP
5000mg

IP 1000mg
602mg

1500mg

Pack:

Pack:

Pack:

Pack:

Pack:

Pack:

1x1

1x1

1x1

1x1

1x1

1x4

Pack: 1 x4

Pack: 1 x 4

Pack:

Pack:

Pack:

Pack:

Pack:

Pack:

Pack:

Pack

1x2

1x2

1x4

1x1

1x1

1x2

1x2

:1x4
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PYRAFEN

PYNABOTE

UNIFLOX TAB

NIMPAR

OFLAZOLE

OFLAZOLE-D

OXMECTIN

PIROMOL

PIROPASE

QFA

RICOMEC

UNIFLOX-150

PRAZIQUANTEL 50 MG +
PYRANTEL PAMOATE 144
MG + FEBANTEL 150 MG
TABLET

PRAZIQUANTEL 50 MG +
PYRANTEL PAMOATE 143
MG + OXANTEL
EMBONATE 54 MG
TABLET

ENROFLOXACIN 10 MG
TABLET

NIMESULIDE 400MG +
PARACETAMOL 1500MG

BOLUS

OFLOXACIN 1000 MG +
ORNIDAZOLE 1800 MG
BOLUS

OFLOXACIN 900MG +
ORNIDAZOLE 2500MG +
DICYCLOMINE 50MG +
DIMETHICONE 75MG
BOLUS

OXFENDAZOLE 2200MG
+ IVERMECTIN 100MG
BOLUS

PIROXICAM 100 MG +
PARACETAMOL 1500 MG
BOLUS

PIROXICAM 100MG +
PARACETAMOL 1500MG
+ SERRATIOPEPTIDASE
75MG BOLUS

QUINIDOCHLOR 1000MG
+ FURAZOILIDONE
500MG + ATROPINE
0.5MG BOLUS

RICOBENDAZOLE 3GM +
IVERMECTIN 100MG
BOLUS

ENROFLOXACIN 150 MG
TABLET

Each uncoated tablet contains:
Praziquantel IP 50 mg

Pyrantel Pamoate IP 144 mg
Febantel IP 150 mg

Each uncoated tablet contains:
Praziquantel IP 50 mg
Pyrantel Pamoate IP 143 mg
Oxantel Embonate IP 54 mg

Each uncoated tablet contains:
Enrofloxacin 1P 10 mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Nimesulide [P 400 mg
Paracetamol [P 1500 mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Ofloxacin  IP 400 mg
Ornidazole IP 1500 mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Ofloxacin IP 900 mg
Ornidazole IP 2500 mg
Dicyclomine IP 50 mg
Dimethicone IP 75 mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Oxfendazole IP 2200 mg
Ivermectin [P 100 mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Piroxicam IP 100 mg
Paracetamol I[P 1500 mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Piroxicam IP 100 mg
Paracetamol IP 1500 mg
Serratiopeptidase IP 75 mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Quinidochlor P 1000 mg
Furazoilidone IP 500 mg
Atropine IP 0.5mg

Each uncoated bolus contains:
Ricobendazole IP3gm
Ivermectin IP 100 mg

Each uncoated tablet contains:
Enrofloxacin  IP 150 mg

Pack:

10

Pack:

10

Pack:

10

Pack:

Pack:

Pack:

Pack:

Pack:

Pack:

Pack:

Pack:

Pack:

10

1x

1x

1x

1x4

1x4

1x4

1x1

1x4

1x1

1x4

1x1

1x




65 SUNMEC

66 CLOFCI-500

67 = FENMECTIN
TAB

68  ALMECTIN
TAB

69 MOBDAN TAB

70 = PYRAFEN-5

71 UNILIV

72 CHELATED
OVELVET

IVERMECTIN 10 MG
TABLET

CLOMIPHINE CITRATE
500 MG + COPPER
SULPHATE 750 MG

FENBENDAZOLE 150 MG
+ IVERMECTIN 10 MG
TABLET

ALBENDAZOLE 300 MG +
IVERMECTIN 10 MG
TABLET

PIMOBENDAN 5MG
TABLET

PRAZIQUANTEL 50 MG +
PYRANTEL PAMOATE 144
MG + FEBANTEL 500 MG
TABLET

An elemental Iron
fortified with Folic Acid,
Vit.B12 and Extract of
several Herbs Bolus

The Powerful for
Inducing Oestrous bolus

Each uncoated tablet contains:

Ivermectin IP10 mg

Each uncoated tablet contains:

Clomiphine Citrate
Copper Sulphate

IP 500 mg
IP 750 mg

Each uncoated tablet contains:

Fenbendazole

Ivermectin IP 10 mg

IP 150 mg

Each uncoated tablet contains:

Fenbendazole

Ivermectin IP 10 mg

IP 300 mg

Each uncoated tablet contains:

Pimobendan IP5mg

Each uncoated tablet contains:

Praziquantel IP50 mg
Pyrantel Pamoate IP 144 mg
Febantel IP 500 mg

Each Bolus contains :
Arjuna

Mako
Punarnava
Piper
Daruharidra
Tulsi Ext

Iron

Mulaka
Nishoth herb

Excipients

300 mg
300 mg
400 mg
200 mg
200 mg
300 mg
150 mg
250 mg
200 mg

Q.s.

Composition : Each bolus contains:

Vitamin A
Copper
Cobalt
Magnesium
Manganese
Iron
Selenium
Zinc
Excipients

10,000 IU

550 mg
50 mg
400 mg
350 mg
330 mg
6 mg
250 mg
qg.s.

Pack: 1 x
10

Pack: 1 Kit

Pack: 1*1

Pack: 1*1

Pack: 1*10

Pack: 1 x
10

Pack: 10 x 4

Pack:5x 4




b hbhlEs LIQUID FEED SUPPLEMENT’S CATEGORY PACK
SIZES IN

GENERIC NAMES COMPOSITION LITER'S/M
L

1 Single Strength Liquid Feed Supplement Nutition Value per 1000ml 1 Lit,,
GeL Phosphrous with Calcum 18,000 me 2,
Brain Reliever Phosphorus 9500 mg .
Vitamin D3 80,000 IU > Lit,,
Zinc 1500 mg 10 Lit.,
Carbohydrate 56,000 mg
Vitamin A 40,000 1U 20Lit.
Vitamin B12 1000 mcg
Satavari ext 300 mg
Valerian 300 mg
2 HEPA Unique Feed Each 1000 ml Contains: 500 ml
GOLD Supplement Enhancing = Ferric Ammonium Citrate......15,000 mg
Liver Function Vitamin B12.....ccovvveinrevnnennn. 2000 mcg &1Lit
& Growth Punarnava Ext.......cccccceriinennee 10,000 mg
Chitrak EXt....ccoeevveeeeieeciieeceenn, 5000 mg
Liver Extract......ccccceevvvevenennnnnnn. 50000 mg
[T Lo XY 1 o ] IO 10,000 mg
Silymarin.....cceceeveeeive i, 10,000 mg
Calcium Lactacte........ccuvveeenee... 5000 mg
Choline Chloride........ccc.cc......... 5,000 mg
Vitamin E...oeevevvevniviiiiniiiinceie, 1000 mg
Selenium.......cccoevvviiicieeieeeeeeea, 500 mcg
Betain.....cooooeviiiiiiiiiiee, 20,000 mg
Niacinamide........cccceeereviineneennn. 2000 mg
L-Cartinine.....ccoeoevvvieinieinnniennnns 5000 mg
Sorbitol.....cceevveiiiieiiie, 1,00,000 mg
Magnesium Sulphate............. 30,000 mg
Sodium Citrate.......cccoeeeunenne. 10,000 mg
3 LIVER TOP Liver tonic with Iron Each 10 ml Contains: 200ml,
& Silymarin Arjuna, Makoi, Nashotar, Tulsi, Piper, 500 mi
Hepatic Stimulant Galo, Daruhaldi..........cccceeverveenne. 100 mg
& Growth promoter Elemental IroN.......ccceveveveveeeeceennnns 15 mg & 1 Lit
Liquid Vitamin B12......ovoveveeeeeeeeeeeeesees 20 mcg
Punarnava Ext.......cccvevvnnevceennnnne 12.5 mg
Chitrak EXtu.cccveveeeeecececeeeerieeee e 10 mg
Liver EXtract....cocovevveccnnecceenieeennn, 50 mg
Tricholine Citrate......cccccoevveeeeceeeenns 50 mg
Methyl donors.......cccccveeececveverinnnnn. 10 mg
INOSITOL...vivietieree e e 10 mg
SiHyMaArin.. e 10 mg
Calcium Lactacte....coccoevcevveeieecneceennn. 10 mg
Choline Chloride.......cccceeevvvieeennnnen. 10 mg
Vitamin E....ooovveeiiinniiiiiiieeeeeeees 5mg
Selenium. ..o 5 mcg




Double Strength

CALSUM
GEL

Liquid Feed
Supplement of
Calcium &
Phosphrous with
Brain Reliever

Nutition Value per 1000 ml :

Calcium 35,000 mg
Phosphorus 17,500 mg
Vitamin A 60,000 IU
Vitamin E 250 mg
Vitamin D3 1,60,000 IU
Vitamin B12 2000 mcg
Cobalt Sulphate 250 mg
Zinc Sulphate 1000 mg
Magnesium Sulphate 1000 mg
Jivanti 300 mg
Satavari 300 mg
Velerian 200 mg
Carbohydrate 80,000 mg

CHELATED
CALSUM
GEL
GOLD

Liquid Feed
Supplement of
Calcium &
Phosphrous with
Brain Reliever &
Anotioxidant

Nutition Value per 1000 ml

Calcium 35,000 mg
Phosphorus 17,500 mg
Vitamin A 60,000 IU
Vitamin E 250 mg
Vitamin D3 1,60,000 U
Vitamin B12 2000 mcg
Cobalt Sulphate 250 mg
Zinc Sulphate 1000 mg
Magnesium Sulphate 1000 mg
Jivanti 300 mg
Satavari 300 mg
Velerian 200 mg
Carbohydrate 80,000 mg

UNIVITA

Growth promoter,
Milk yield enhancer,
Egg production
enhancer &

Fertility improver
Liquid

Composition : Each 1000 ml contains
Vitamin A 1,00,00,000 IU
Vitamin D3 10,00,000 U
Vitamin E 1000 mg
Vitamin K 500 mg
Vitamin B3 500 mg
Vitamin B2 250 mg
Niacin 30 mg
Pantothanic 4gm
Vitamin B6 500 mg
Biotin 20 mg
Folic Acid 200 mg
Vitamin B12 100 mcg
Vitamin C 5gm
Calcium 8gm
Phosphrous 3gm
MgS0o4 250 mg
MnS0O4 200 mg
ZnSO4 200 mg
FeSO4 100 mg
C0oso4 5mg
CuSO4 35mg
Kl 5mg
L-Cantinine 5gm
L-Lysin 5gm
Methionine 2gm
L-thneonine 5gm
L-tryptophane 500 mg
P/O/ 30gm
Betainc 4gm
Excipients q.s.




7

8

10
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VITEN AD3 -H

UNILIV
EXTRACT

VITEN E+SE

CALSUM WS

VITEN E+SE PLUS

GLUCOVET
ADVANCE

For More Grow &
High Milk Yeilds
Liquid

Hepatic Stimulant
& Growth Promoter
Liquid

PREMIX
FEED
SUPPLEMENT

WATER SOLUBLE
CALCIUM

PREMIX
FEED
SUPPLEMENT

High Energy Supplement
for Pre and Postcalving
health Liquid

Composition :
Each ml contains :

Vitamin A 20,000 IU
Vitamin D3 10000 U
Vitamin E 50 mg
Vitamin B12 20 mcg
Vitamin H(Biotin) 150 mcg
Vitamin C 10 mg
Selenium 10 mcg
Zinc 3mg

Composition: Each 10 ml contains :
Arjuna, Makoi, Nashotar, Tulsi,
Piper, Galo, Daruhaldi.

Elemental Iron 15 mg
Vitamin By 5 mcg
Punarnava Ext 12.5 mg
Chitrak Ext 10 mg
Liver Extract 50 mg
Tricholine Citrate 50 mg
Methyl donors 10 mg
Inositol 10 mg
Silymarin 10 mg
Excipients qg.s.
Composition :

Each1000 ml contains

Vitamin E 50,000 IU
Selenium 45 mg
Water

Q.S. up to 1000 ml

Composition :
Each1000 ml contains

Calcium 17,000 mg
Phosphorous 8500 mg
Vitamin D3 80,000 IU
Vitamin B12 1000 mcg
Water Q.S. up to 1000 ml
Composition :

Each 1000 ml contains

Vitamin E 1,00,000 IU
Selenium 500 mg
Water

Q.S. up to 1000 ml

Nutritional Value:
Gluconeogenic precursors, Propylene glycol,
Nicotinamide, phyto chemecal additives
with Antioxident

100 ml,
250 ml,
500 ml
&1 Lit.

900 ml,
1Lit&
5 Lit

500 ml,
1 Lit

500 ml,
1 Lit

500 ml,
1 Lit

500 ml,
1 Lit



UNICAL
GEL

Oral lonic Calcium
Liquid

Each 100g contains :

Calcium 7500 mg
Phosphorus 3700 mg
Vitamin D3 40,000 IU
Vitamin B Complex 100 mg

300 gm
per tube

UNISOL B

B-Complex Liquid

COMPOSITION :
Each 1 liter contains
Vitamin B1

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12
Vitamin K3
D-panthenol
Vitamin PP

IMMUCARE

Immunity Booster

Composition :

Each1000 ml contains

Vitamin E 3000 mg
Vitamin C 3750 mg
Glycine 10,000 mg
Sodium Citrate 2500 mg
Sodium Chloride 2000 mg
Potassium Chloride 1750 mg

Selenium 500 mcg

Zinc Sulphate 2500 mg
Manganese Sulphate 750 mg

Yeast Extract 500 mg

Vitamin B Complex 100 mg
Amla Extract 1000 mg

REPEL-R

Herbal Uterine
Stimulant,
Uterine Cleanser
& Ecbolic Liquid

Each 100 ml contains aqueous extract of :
Rubia cordifolia
Peganum harmala
Commiphora myrrha
Leptadenia reticulata
Aristolochia brecteata
Nigelia sativa

Aloe indica

Butea frondosa

Sodii biboras

Toral energy Value

KETOCURE

High Energy
Supplement
For Pre & Post
Sealing Period
Liquid

Composition:

Each 1000 ml contains:
Propylene glycol 825¢g
Vitamin B12 1000 mcg
Niacin 27g
Fortified with phytoactives

such as Silybum marianum 30g




Liquid COMPOSITION:

Supplement Each 1000 ml contains :

Sorbitol 100,000 mg
Dextrose 150,000 mg
Glucose 150,000 mg
Fructose 100,000mg
Propylene glycol 150,000 mg
Sodium chloride 15,000 mg
Zinc (glycine chelate - hydrate) 5000 mg

Copper (glycine chelate - hydrate) 2500 mg

L - alanine 2000 mg
L - Arginine 1200 mg
Aspartic acid 3500 mg
Cystine 0.0 mg
L - glutamic acid 0.0 mg
Glycine 1800 mg
Histidine 1500 mg
L - Isoleucine 1600 mg
L - Leucine 1400 mg
Lysine 3500 mg
Methionine 3000 mg
L - Phenylalanine 1500 mg
L - Proline 1100 mg
Serine 1000 mg
Threonine 2500 mg
Tryptophan 0.5mg
Tyrosine 500 mg
Valine 2500 mg
Distillate water up to 1000 ml

ZINCO Mixture of Minerals COMPOSITION:

POWDER Feed Supplement Copper sulphate pentahydrate, Cobalt sulphate
Liquid heptahydrate, Zinc sulphate monohydrate,
Potassium iodide, Sodium selenite

Each 1 LITRE contains :

3b405 Copper sulphate pentahydrate 1500 mg
3b305 Cobalt sulphate heptahydrate ~ 900 mg
3b605 Zinc sulphate monohydrate 1500 mg
3b201 Potassium lodide 360 mg
3b801 Sodium selenite 600 mg




MASTI HEAL

A Powerful Prophylactic
Product for Mastitis
and Udder
Development

Liquid

Each 20ml Contains :
Trisodium citrate
Vitamin A

Vitamin E

Selenium

Vitamin H

Vitamin D3

Copper Sulphate
Zinc sulphate
Magnesium sulphate
DL methionine
Vitamin C

Ferrous sulphate
Ashwagandha
Satavari

Vitamin K

Niacin

Vitamin B complex
Trypsin

Excipient

6000 mg
5000 IU
210 mg
10 mcg
50 mcg

500 IU
100 mg
50 mg
80 mg
320 mg
300 mg
40 mg
100 mg
100 mg
200 mcg
10 mg
150 mg
50 mcg
qg.s.

PULVET GROW

Vitamins, Minerals &
Amino Acid Mixture
Liquid

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Calcium
Phosphorous
Carbohydrate
Liver Extract
Yeast Extract
Folic Acid
Lactobacillus
Amla Extract
Vitamin C
Ferrous

Manganese

Copper

Biotin
Protein Hydrolysate

2,50,000 U
15,000 IU
250 mg
15gm
7.5gm
20,000 mg
1,000 mg
1,000 mg
10 mg

2 mil c.f.u.
500 mg
2,000 mg
500 mg
1,000 mg
350 mg
500 mcg
5,000 mg
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ENER UP

DOUBLE M

DYGEST PRO

Nutrition Supplement
For Rehydration

& General Health
Liquid

Liquid Paraffin &
Milk of Magnesia
Liquid

AN EXCELLENT
APPETIZER

& DIGESTIVE
Liquid

Methionine
Sunth
Vitamin B12
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Vitamin K
Betaine

PG

Niacin
L-Lysine
L-Threonine
Zinc
Selenium
Magnesium
Omega 3
Excipient

Each 100 ml contains :
Potassium Chloride
Magnesium Sulphate
Sodium Chloride
Calcium Lactate
Sodium Citrate
Calcium Gluconate
Dextrose

Pantothenic Acid
Vitamin B6

Vitamin C

Vitamin B1

Sodium Acid Phosphate

Composition :

Each 15 ml contains :
Liquid Paraffin IP
Milk of Magnesia IP

Composition:
Each 100 ml contains
Lactobacillus sporogenes

1,000 mg
500 mg
1.50 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg

20 mg

1,200 mg

3,000 mg
250 mg

1500 mg
350 mg
2,000 mg
2.5 mg
200 mg
200 mg

q.s.

1.900 gm
0.400 gm
0.300gm
0.150 gm
4.500 gm
0.1200 gm
5000 mg
200 mg
150 mg
50 mg
100 mg
600 mg

3.75 ml
11.25 ml

3000 million c.f.u.

Saccharomyces cerevisiae 12500 million c.f.u.

a- Amylase

Rock salt

Sodium acid carbonate
Ginger

Dil oil

Ajwain

Phyllanthus niruri
Magnesium Sulphate
Niacin

Dried Brewers Yeast
Aclipta Alba
Olegosaccharide
Excipients

1.5gm
8gm
25gm
15gm
500 mg
5gm
5gm
50 mg
100 mg
2gm
3gm
1gm
Q.s.

200 ml,
500 ml

& 1lit

250 ml

200 ml



CALFGROW

Growth Promoter

Composition :

Each 100 ml contains

Vitamin A 1,00,000 1U
Vitamin D3 50,000 1U
Vitamin E 100 mg
Vitamin K 50 mg
Vitamin B3 50 mg
Vitamin B2 25 mg
Niacin 250 mg
Pantothanic acid 500 mg
Vitamin B6 100 mg
Biotin 200 mcg
Folic Acid 20 mg
Vitamin B12 100 mcg
Vitamin C 1000 mg
Calcium 8000 mg
Phosphorus 4000 mg
MgSO4 250 mg
MnSO4 200 mg
ZnSO4 200 mg
FeSO4 100 mg
CoSO4 5mg
CuSO4 35mg
Kl 5mg
L-Cartinine 500 mg
L-Lysine 1500 mg
Methionine 2000 mg

L-threonine 1200 mg

L-tryptophane 500 mg
PG 20gm
Betaine 4gm
Excipients qg.s.

ULTRA GOLD

Liquid feed supplement
of double power

of calcium & phosphrous
with brain reliever

Nutition Value per 1000 ml :
Calcium 35,000 mg

Phosphorus 17,500 mg
Vitamin A 60,000 IU
Vitamin E 250 mg
Vitamin D3 1,60,000 IU
Vitamin B12 2000 mcg
Cobalt Sulphate 250 mg
Zinc Sulphate 1000 mg
Magnesium Sulphate 1000 mg
Jivanti 300 mg
Satavari 300 mg
Velerian 200 mg
Carbohydrate 80,000 mg




27 VETGOLD PLUS Liquid feed supplement
Calcium, Phosphrous,
Vitamin A, Vitamin E
along with Minerals

28 BROMENT A powerful Herbal
GOLD Remedy CRD & E-coli

Liquid

29 SCORE 100 Treat Diarrhea
Liquid

30 @ URO FLUSH Natural Kidney Flusher
& Nephritis
Liquid

Nutition Value per 1000 ml :

Calcium 35,000 mg
Phosphorus 17,500 mg
Vitamin A 60,000 1U
Vitamin E 250 mg
Vitamin D3 1,60,000 IU
Vitamin B12 2000 mcg
Cobalt Sulphate 250 mg
Zinc Sulphate 1000 mg
Magnesium Sulphate 1000 mg
Jivanti 300 mg
Satavari 300 mg
Velerian 200 mg
Carbohydrate 80,000 mg
COMPOSITION:
Peppermint oil 1.7%
Menthol 6.6%
Eucalyptus oil 7%
Emulsifiers 35.3%
Thymol 3%
Carvacrol 5%
Camphor 1.5%
Bromhexine(F.G) 20%
Demineralised water up to 100%

Composition: Each 100ml contains :

Calcium Gluconate 2000 mg
Magnesium 1000 mg
Sodium Chloride 3000 mg
Potassium Chloride 5000 mg
Pectin 2500 mg
Kaolin 3000 mg
Glycine 3000 mg
Niacinamide 500 mg
Vitamin A 150000 U
Vitamin D3 15000 IU
Vitamin E 250 mg
Holarrhena antidysenterica 300 mg
Punica granatum 300 mg
Aegle marmelos 300 mg
Cyperus rotundus 300 mg
Allium sativum 200 mg
Tinospora Cardifolia 250 mg
COMPOSITION :

Each 1000 ml contains

Phosphoric Acid 1000 mg
Citric Acid Mixture 15,000 mg

Malic Acid 10,000 mg

1lit

1lit

200 ml

1lit



Ammonium Chloride
Phenolic Acid

Ammonium Sulphate

Pectine
Methionine
Vitamin C
Calcium Chloride
KCL

Sorbitol

Magnesium Sulphate

Sodium Citrate

Excipient

50,000 mg
10,000 mg
15,000 mg
200 mg
15,000 mg
1000 mg
2000 mg
50,000 mg
2000 mg
1,50,000 mg
1,00,000 mg
g.s.

POLVET
GOLD

Vitamins, Minerals
& Amino Mixture
Liquid

Composition

Each 100 ml contains :

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Vitamin K
Vitamin C
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B5
Vitamin B12
Niacinamide
Folic Acid
Biotin
L-Lysine
DL-methionine
Inositol
Choline Chloride
Cobalt
Copper

Iron

lodine
Manganese
Chromium
Selenium
Zinc

Calcium Propionate

Betain
Excipient

50000 1U
10000 IU
150 mg
25 mg
250 mg
25 mg
25 mg
10 mg
15mg
50 mcg
200 mg
10 mg
500 mcg
2000 mg
1000 mg
100 mg
4000 mg
15mg
80 mg
3mg

7 mg
200 mg
5mg
500 mcg
200 mg
2000 mg
500 mg

g.s.
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PEKTOLIN

RESPACURE

STRESS FREE

Prevents Diarrhea
suspension

Herbal Bronchcdiator &
Essential Oils Based
Growth Promoter

Oral Solution

Electrolites,
Vitamins,
Minerals,

Amino Acids,
Energy Liquid feed
Supplement for
Anti-stress

Composition: Each 100ml contains :

Calcium Gluconate
Magnesium
Sodium Chloride
Potassium Chloride
Pectin

Kaolin

Glycine
Niacinamide
Vitamin A

Vitamin D3
Vitamin E

Holarrhena antidysenterica

Punica granatum
Aegle marmelos
Cyperus rotundus

COMPOSITION:
Peppermint oil
Menthol

Eucalyptus oil
Emulsifiers

Thymol

Carvacrol

Camphor
Demineralised water

2000 mg
1000 mg
3000 mg
5000 mg
2500 mg
3000 mg
3000 mg
500 mg
150000 1U
15000 IU
250 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg

1.7%

6.6%

7%

35.3%

3%

5%

1.5%

up to 100%

COMPOSITION: Each 1 Itr contains :

Thymus Vulgaris
Dextrose

Glucose

Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

Vitamin B1

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Biotin

Vitamin C

Vitamin K3

Calcium D Pantothenate
Nicotinic acid
Magnesium sulphate
Manganese sulphate
Zinc sulphate

Iron sulphate

Cobalt sulphate
Lodite Potassium
Sodium selenite
Methionine

Lysine

Threonine

Valine

Tryptophan

Distilled water

10000 mg
4000 mg
4000 mg

5000000 U
2000000 1U
2000 mg
90 mg

90 mg

90 mg
1mg

90 mg
1000 mg
90 mg

90 mg
1500 mg
1800 mg
500 mg
1800 mg
900 mg

90 mg

90 mg

40 mg

250 mg
250 mg
250 mg

90 mg

90 mg

up to 1000 ml

200 ml

1lit

1lit




BRAND NAMES POWDER CATEGORY PACK
SIZES IN

GENERIC NAMES COMPOSITION KG'S

1 UNITOX Speciaaly designed Composition: 10 kg
Toxin Binder HSCAS (Hydrated sodium calcium
for Ruminants alumino silicate) & 25kg
Powder Organic Acids
2 OVALCARE For Better Fertility & Composition : Each 1Kg contain : 1kg
High Productivity Vitamin A 7,00,000 1U
Powder Vitamin D3 70,000 IU
Vitamin E 250 mg
Calcium 255 gm
Phosphorous 127 gm
Magnesium 6 gm
Manganese 1.5gm
Copper 4.2 gm
Cobalt 150 mg
Iron 1.5gm
Selenium 10 mg
Zinc 9.6 gm
Sodium 6 gm
Live Yeast 20 mil. c.f.u.
L-Lysine 2000 mg
Nicotinamide 1000 mg
Chromium 110 mg
Excipient qg.s.
3 CHELATED The Powerful for Composition : Each Sachet Contains: 20x50 gm
OVALVET Inducing Oestrous Vitamin A 2,50,000 U achet
Powder Vitamin D3 50,000 1U gm sacne
Calcium 22.5gm per box
Phosphorous 10gm 12 Boxes in
lodine 0.01gm a shipper
Ferrous 0.025 gm
Cobalt 0.02 gm
Copper 0.15gm
Zinc 0.3gm
L-Lysine 0.4gm
D-L-Methionine 0.2gm
Live Yeast 6,250 c.f.u.
Menadion Sodium 0.15gm
bisulphate
Bovizyme 0.5gm
Sea weed Extract 2.5gm
Excipients qg.s.
4 UNITRI Tri Sodium Citrate Contains : 200 gm,
Powder Tri Sodium Citrate 99 % w/w 500 gm,
Excipient q.s. 1ke




CHELATED
VETO FEED MV
PLUS AD3
POWDER
GOLD

All Natural Probitic
Feed Supplement
Containing
Minerals-Multi
Vitamins-Aminoacids
with Liveyeast,

a- Amylase,
Lactobacillus,
Selenium &
Chormium Powder

Compsititon: Each 1 kg. contains:

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Nicotinamide
Calcium
Phosphorous
lodine

Iron
Manganese
Magnesium
Sulphur
Cobalt
Copper

Zinc
Selenium
Sodium
L-Lysine

D-L-mithionine

Live yeast

Lactobacilluss

Sprogenes

Alpha amylase

Chormium
Potassium
Excipients

7,00,000
1,00,000
250
1000
250

125

325

1.5

1.5

6

6

9.6

10

10
1200
1000
10,000
1500

750
50
100

g.s.

CHELATED
UNIPHOS
PLUS AD3
POWDER

Feed Supplement

Containing
Minerals
Vitamins
Aminoacids with
Liveyeast,
Selenium

& Chormium
Powder

Composition: Each 1kg. Contains

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Nicotinamide
L-Lysine
Calcium
Phosphorous
lodine

Iron
Manganese
Magnesium
Sulphur
Cobalt
Copper

Zinc
Selenium
Sodium
Chormium
Potassium
Live yeast

D-L Methionine

Excipients

5,50,000
55,000
250
1000
500
242
108
200
2500
1500
6000
2500
260
2000
9.6

10

10

110

60

I.U.
I.U.
mg.
mg.
mg.
gm.
gm.
mg.
mg.
mg.
mg.
mg.
mg.
mg.
gm.
mg.
mg.
mg.
mg.

20m.cfu.

1000

mg.
g.s.




DYGINVET

Lactobacillus,
sporogenes,
Saccharomyces
cerevisiae,

a- Amylase,

Rock salt,

Sodium acid carbonate
& Ginger Powder

Composition:

Each 100 gm. contains
Lactobacillus
sporogenes
Saccharomyces
cerevisiae

a- Amylase

Rock salt

Sodium acid carbonate
Ginger

Excipient

3000 million c.f.u.

12500 million c.f.u.

1.5gm
8gm
25gm
15gm
qg.s.

PROTO MILK

With Silybum marianum
It contains milk
improver Powder

Contains :

Amino Acids, Vitamins with Silybum marianum

Indication :
Improve Milk & Fat percentage

10x 20
gm sachet
20 Bottle
in a shipper

PHOSVET

Sodium Acid
Phosphate
Powder

Composition :
Sodium Acid Phosphate
Excipient

Indication :
- Improve conception rate
- Prevents pica.

99% w/w
Q.S.

UNIMIN

Powder product
soluble in water

containing and

trace elements
minerals and
amino acids

Composition :
Each1000 g contains
Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

Vitamin B1

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12
Vitamin C
Ca-pantothenate
Vitamin K3

Biotin

Folic acid
Nicotinamide

Trace elements :
Iron, Copper, Zinc, Mananese,
Cobalt, Magnesium, lodine,
Sodim Chloride
Pottasium Chloride
Amino Acids :

10,00,000 IU
2,00,000 1U
500 mg
600 mg
500 mg
500 mg
500 mcg
5,000 mg
2500 mg
100 mg
150 mcg
50 mg
1500 mg

30,000 mg
2000 mg

Lysine, methionine, thronine, arginine,
glycine, serine, histidine,leucine, isoleucine,
tyrosine, phenylalanine, valine, cysteine,
tryptophan, choline chloride 15,000 mg
Excipents Q.s.




ENERLYTE

Water soluble
essential electrolytes
with Vitamin C

and Probiotics Powder

Composition :

Each 100 gm contains
Sodium Chloride
Potassium Chloride
Sodium Bicarbonate
Sodium Acid Phosphate
Sodium Citrate
Calcium Lactate
Magnesium Sulphate
Vitamin C

Lactic Acid Bacillus
Excipients

800 mg
2000 mg
3000 mg

800 mg
6500 mg
1700 mg
1000 mg
1500 mg

500 mg

Q.S.

MUSTCARE

Milk pH Buffer,
Anti-oxidant and
Immunopotentiator
Powder

Composition: Each 50 g contains :

Trisodium citrate dihydrate

Manganese Sulphate
Copper Sulphate
Zinc Sulphate

Cobalt Sulphate
Selenium

Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

Niacin

Thiamine Hydrochloride
Riboflavin
Pantothenic Acid
Biotin

Methionine

25¢g
4000 mg
1200 mg
500 mg
50 mg
4mg
70000 1U
20000 1U
1000 1U
2000 mg
200 mg
200 mg
50 mg
20 mg
10 mg

200 gm

x 1 box

50 Boxes
in a shipper

BETOX PLUS VET

Indigestion,
Intoxication,

& Hypoglycemia
Powder for oral
suspension

Composition:

Each 125 gm contains :
DL-Methionine

Cobalt gluconate
Calcium Propionate
Vitamin B6

Vitamin B2

Silicon Dioxide

Lactic Acid

Gentian

Enzymes :

Amylase, Maltase, Lipase

VITEN E+SE

Vitamin E with Selenium
Water Soluble Powder

Composition :

Each gram contains :
Vitamin E

Selenium

Excipients




CHELATED
VETO FEED MV
PLUS AD3
POWDER

All Natural Probitic
Feed Supplement
Containing
Minerals-Multi
Vitamins-Aminoacids
with Liveyeast,

a- Amylase,
Lactobacillus,
Selenium &
Chormium

Powder

Composition : Each 1 Kg. contains:

Vitamin A 25,00,000 I.U.
Vitamin D3 5,00,000 I.U.
Vitamin B, 1.5gm.
Vitamin By, 3,000 Mcg.
Vitamin E 1500 I.U.
Vitamin K 500 mg
Vitamin H (Biotin) 10 mg
Nicotinamide 6gm
Cal-Panthonate 2gm
Choline Chloride 1000 mg.
Calcium 300 gm.
Phosphorous 140 gm.
lodine 325 mg.
Iron 4gm.
Manganese 4500 mg.
Sulphur 4.5 gm.
Cobalt 250 mg.
Magnesium 6 gm.
Copper 6 gm.
Zinc 9.6 gm.
Selenium 10 mg.
Sodium Chloride 100 mg.
L-Lysine 5gm.
D-L-Methionine 4gm.
Live Yeast 1,25,000 Mil. c.f.u.
Lactobacillus Sporogenes 30,000 Mil. c.f.u.
a-Amylase 1500 mg.
Chromium 110 mg.
Excipient Q.s.

UNILYTE

Water soluble

essential electrolytes
with Vitamin C
and Probiotics

Powder

Composition :
Each 1000 gm contains :
Sodium Chloride 800 mg
2000 mg
3000 mg
800 mg
6500 mg
1700 mg
1000 mg
1500 mg
100 mg
10 mcg
500 mg
10000 mg
500 mg
20 mg

Potassium Chloride
Sodium Bicarbonate
Sodium Acid Phosphate
Sodium Citrate
Calcium Lactate
Magnesium Sulphate
Vitamin C

Vitamin E

Selenium

Vitamin B Complex
Carbohydrates

Lactic Acid Bacillus
Betaine

Excipients Q.s.




17 T-AD3

18 UNIM GABHA

KIT
20 TOXOBIND
21 PROTEIN
CARE

Milk pH Buffer,
Anti-oxidant and
Immunopotentiator
Powder

Complete Health Kit for
Cow & Buffalo

Toxin Binder,

Bentonite, HSCAS, Dried
Yeast, Activated
Charchoal, MOS, Organic
Acids, Choline Chloride
Powder

Water Soluble
Amino Acid Powder

Composition: 50 gm
Each 50 g contains :
Trisodium citrate
Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

45g
50000 1U
10000 U
500 1U
2000 mg
Excipient qg.s.

Niacin

Ingredients

Fenugreek, Asalio,

Kalijiri, Ajmo, Yeast Culture, Vitamins,
Minerals, Vitamin AD3,
Vitamin-H (Biotin), Turmeric,
Amla, Shatavari,
Ashwagandha, Jivanti, Valerian.

Method of feeding:

(1 month before weaning)

Pregnant cow / Buffalo:
1 Packet daily for
25 days
Pregnant cow / Buffalo:
1 packet twice
a day

Contents:

Toxin Binders

- Bentonite - HSCAS - Dried Yeast
- Activated Charchoal - MOS
Mould inhibitors : Organic Acids
Phytohepatoprotector Lipotropic Agent
- Choline Chloride

25 kg

Composition:
Each gm contains :

100 kg

Alanine 10.86 mg
Arginine 6.01 mg
Aspartic acid 24.74 mg
Cysteine 5.53 mg
Glutamic acid 42.68 mg
Glycine 495 mg
Histidine 5.43 mg
Isoleucine 14.45 mg
Leucine 22.99 mg
Lysine 20.56 mg
Methionine 3.98 mg
Phenylalanine 6.40 mg
Proline 13.00 mg
Serine 13.19 mg
Threonine 16.30 mg
Tryptophan 4.07 mg
Tyrosine 5.14 mg
Valine 13.77 mg
Asparagine 4.55 mg
Protein Hydrolysate 10 mg
Carrier uptolg




BRAND NAMES

SPRAY CATEGORY PACK
SIZES IN
GENERIC NAMES COMPOSITION KG'S
1 TINC SPRAY The Powerful Composition: 100 ml,
fungistatic Oil of turpin 60% 250 ml,
Bacteriostic and lodine 7% & 500ml
Antiseptic Spray Neem Oil 21% tin pack
Camphor 12%
Excipient Q.S.
2 PARACLEAN Prevention and control Paraclean Spray contains: 100 ml
SPRAY of ectoparasitic High potent Camphor
infestations Spray Oil of turpin
Oilbase Q.S.




S.NO | BRAND NAMES

FEEDOS

GENERIC NAMES

Complementary Feed
Supplement

ORAL LIQUID

COMPOSITION

Composition per liter contains:

Calcium Formlate 500 mg
Monopropylene glycole 250 mg
Gluconate of Magnesium 20 mg
Glycerol 20 mg
Magnesium Chloride 3mg
Cobalt Chloride 50 mg

PACK
SIZES IN
LITER'S/M
L

500 ml Gel

CAL-TRES

Calcium + Magnesium +
Phosphorus + Trace
Elements

Each liter contains:
Phosphorus
Calcium 20000 mg
Magnesium 10000 mg
Na 4500 mg
Zn 2500 mg
Mn 2500 mg
Fe 2500 mg
Cu 500 mg
Co 50 mg

140000 mg

PARAMOL-C
SUSPENSION

Pain & Fever Reliever

Each ml Contains:
Pracetamol
Vitamin ¢
Bromhetin

300 mg
250 mg
100 mg

ALBECTIN
SUSPENSION

EACH ML CONTAINS
ALBENDAZOLE 5MG +
IVERMECTIN 1IMG LIQUIL

Each ml contains:
Albendazole IP 5mg
Ivermectin IP 1mg

ALBAZOLE
SUSPENSION

ALBENDAZOLE 25 MG
SUSPENSION

Each ml contains:
Albendazole IP 25mg

ALBECTIN
SUSPENSION

ECH 5 ML CONTAINS
ALBENDAZOLE 125 MG +
IVERMECTIN 5 MG

SUSPENSION

Each 5ml contains:
Albendazole IP 125mg
Ivermectin IP 5mg

VIT E ORAL

Vitamin E Plus Selenium
Oral Solution (For
Poultry)

Each liter of solution contains:

Vitamin E 100000 mg
Sodium Selenite 50 mg
Vitamin D3 200000 1U
Vitamin B12 10 mg
Inositol 3000 mg




CIPRON-TZ

CIPROFLOXACIN 125MG
+ TINIDAZOLE 150MG/
5ML

Each 5ml contains:
IP 125mg
IP 150mg

Ciprofloxacin
Tinidazole

UNISENTAL

CLOSANTEL 15% ORAL
SOLUTION

Each ml contains:

Closantel Sodium Dihydrate  IP

Eg. to Closantel

150mg

UNISENTAL
ORAL

CLOSANTEL 5% ORAL
SOLUTION

Each ml contains:

Closantel Sodium Dihydrate  IP

Eg. to Closantel

50mg

UNIFLOX

ENROFLOXACIN 100 MG
LIQUID

Each ml contains:

Enrofloxacin

IP 100mg

UNIFLOX-TZ

ENROFLOXACIN 100MG +

TINIDAZOLE 180MG
ORAL

Each ml contains:
Enrofloxacin
Tinidazole

[P 100mg
IP 180mg

SUNMEC

IVERMACTIN 0.08 %
SOLUTION

Composition:
lvermection

IP 0.08% w/v

LEVOBROM

LEVOFLOXACIN 100 MG +

BROMHEXINE 7.5 MG

Each ml contains:
Levofloxacin
Bromhexine

IP 100mg
IP 7.5mg

LEVOBROM
20%

LEVOFLOXACIN 20% +
BROMHEXINE 15MG
LIQUID

Each ml contains:
Levofloxacin
Bromhexine

ORDINAFLOX

LEVOFLOXACIN 20MG +
ORNIDAZOLE 25MG +
ALPHATOCOPHEROL
5MG IU

Each ml contains:
Levofloxacin
Ornidazole
Alphatocopherol

OXYNIDE-L
SUSP.

OXYCLOZANIDE 6% +
LEVAMISOLE 3%
SUSPENSION

Each ml contains:

Oxyclonazide IP
Levamisole HCI IP




OXYNIDE

OXYCLOZANIDE 6% +
LEVAMISOLE 3% +
SILYMARINE 0.4%
SUSPENSION

Each ml contains:
Oxyclonazide IP 6%
Levamisole HCI IP 3%
Silymarin IP 0.40%

RAFOCTIN
SUSPENSION

RAFOXANIDE 3% +
IVERMECTIN 0.1% SUSP.

Each ml contains:
Rafoxanide IP 30mg
Ivermectin IP 0.10%

RAFOMISOL
SUSP.

RAFOXANIDE 3% +
LEVAMISOLE 3% SUSP.

Each ml contains:
Rafoxanide
Levamisole HCL

IP 30mg
IP 30mg

RAFOMISOL-S
SUSP.

RAFOXANIDE 3% +
LEVAMISOLE 3% +
SILYMAIN 0.4%

Each ml contains:
Rafoxanide
Levamisole HCL
Silymain

IP 30mg
IP 30mg
IP 0.40%

SIMHYDRO

SIMETHICONE 50MG +
DIL OIL 25MG +
MAGNESIUM HYDROXIDE
100MG + MAGNESIUM
TRICILICATE 100MG +
DRIED ALLUMINIUM
HYDROXIDE GEL 200MG
5ML

Each 5ml contains:
Simethicone as Simethicone Emulsion
50mg

Dil Oil

Magnesium Hydroxide
Magnesium Tricilicate
Dried Aluminium-
Hydroxide Gel

BP 25mg
IP 100mg
IP 100mg

IP 200mg

USH

TRICLACTIN
SUSP.

TRICLABENDAZOLE 5% +
IVERMECTIN 0.1% SUSP.

Each ml contains:
Triclabendazole 5% w/v

Ivermectin IP 0.1% w/v

MULTIVITAMIN
LIQUID

VITAMIN A,D3 ,E&H
LIQUID

Each 5ml contains:

Vitamin A IP 60000 I.U.
Vitamin D3 [P 30000 I.U.
Vitamin E IP 150mg
Vitamin B12 IP 25mcg
Folic Acid IP 2.5mg
Vitamin C IP 100mg
L-lysin USP 25mg
DL-Methionine 12.5mg
Selenium 100mcg
L-Tryptophane 5mg
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VITA ORAL

Multivitamin Oral
Solution

Each liter contains:

Sorbitol

Propylene glycol

Dextrose
Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Vitamin C
Vitamin K3
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B5
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12
Nicotinamide
Biotine

50 mg
250 mg
10 mg
10000000 U
500000 IU
10 mg
15mg
1mg
4mg

750 mg
1.5mg
450 mg
60 mg

6 mg
5mg




S.NO BRAND NAMES

BVITLIV

INJECTION CATEGORY

GENERIC NAMES

B.Complex with Vit.B12
Injection

(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

COMPOSITION

Each ml contains:
Thiamine Hcl
Riboflavin
Niacinamide
Vitamin B12

IP 10 mg
IP 3mg
IP 50 mg
IP 20 mcg

Liver injection crude having vitamin B12
Activity Eq.to not less than 2mcg of
Cyanocobalamin Phenol IP 0.5 %w/v

Water for Injection

IP Q.S

PACK
SIZES IN
ML/GM

30 ml

Butaphosphan &
Methylcobalamin
Injection

(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:
Butaphosphan
Methylcobalamin
Methylparaben

100 mg
100 mcg
0.1% w/v

BUSLINE

Busereline Acetate
Injection

(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:

Buserline Acetate I.P.

0.004 mg
IP 10 mg
IP Q.S.

Eqg. Buserline
Benzyl Alcohol
Water for Injection

Calcium, Vitamin D3 and
Cyanocobalamin
Injection

(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:

Calcium Levulinate BP 76.4mg
(Eq. to 10 mg lonic Calcium)

Cholecalciferol
Cyanocobalamin
Benzyl Alcohol
Preservative)

BP 5000 IU
BP 50 mcg
BP 1.5% w/v (As

Water for Injection BP Q.S.

CHLORMATE

Chlorpheniramine
Maleate Injection I.P
(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:

Chlorpheniramine Maleate

Chlorbutol
Water for Injection

IP 10 mg
IP 0.4%w/v
IP Q.S

UNISAFE

Diminazen Aceturate &
Phenazone Injection
(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:

Diminazen Aceturate

Phenazone
Water for Injection

70 mg
BP 375 mg
I.P Q.S

UNIROFLOX
10%

Enrofloxacin Injection
10%

(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains;
Enrofloxacin
Benzyl Alcohol
preservative)
Water for Injection

100 mg
IP 1.5 % v/v (as

IP Q.S.




UNIROFLOX
20%

Enrofloxacin Injection
20%

(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains;
Enrofloxacin
Benzyl Alcohol
preservative)
Water for Injection

200 mg
IP 1.5 % v/v (as

IP Q.S.

UNIFLUN

Flunixin Meglumine
Injection

(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:

Flunixin Meglumine USP 83 mg

Eg. to Flunixin
Water for Injection

50 mg
BP Q.S.

UNIDONE

Isoflupredone Acetate
Injectable Suspension
(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml of suspension contains:
Isoflupredone acetate USP 2 mg

Water for Injection

IP Q.S.

SUNMEC-BP

Ivermectin Injection 1%
w/v

(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:
Ivermectin IP (Vet)
Benzyl alcohol IP
preservative)
Propylene Glycol

10 mg
1.5% v/v (As

IP Q.S

SUNMEC-BP
3.15%

Ivermectin Injection
3.15% w/v

(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:
Ivermectin IP (Vet)
Benzyl alcohol IP
preservative)
Propylene Glycol

31.5mg
3.0% w/v (As

IP Q.S

UNILEX

Levofloxacin
Hemihydrate Injection
(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:

Levofloxacin Hemihydrate IP

Eqg.to Levofloxacin
Benzyl Alcohol IP
preservative)
Water for Injection

100 mg
1.5 % w/v (As

IP Q.S

MELOXI
2%

Meloxicam Injection
(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:
Meloxicam IP (Vet)
Benzyl alcohol
preservative)
Water for Injection

20 mg
IP 1.0% v/v (as

IP Q.S

MELOPAR

Meloxicam , Paracetamo
& Lignocaine Injection
(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose

Each ml contains:
Meloxicam
Paracetamol
Lignocaine Hcl
Benzyl alcohol
Water for Injection

IP 5mg

IP 150 mg
IP 1.0 % v/v
IP 1.0% v/v
IP Q.S

MELOXI
0.5%

Meloxicam Injection
(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:
Meloxicam IP (Vet)
Benzyl alcohol
preservative)
Water for Injection

5mg
IP 1.0% v/v (as

IP QS




UNIFLOMOX

Moxifloxacin Injection
(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:
Moxifloxacin Hydrochloride I.P.
100 mg
IP 1.5% w/v (As

Eq. to Moxifloxacin
Benzyl Alcohol
Preservative)

Water For Injection [P Q.S.

Multivitamin Injection
(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:
Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E Acetate
Niacinamide
Thiamine Hcl IP 100 mg
Pyridoxine Hcl IP 5mg
Riboflavin Sodium Phosphate [P 0.1 mg
D-Panthenol IP 0.1 mg
Vitamin B12 IP 10 mcg
Phenol I.P (As Preservative)  0.5% w/v
Water for Injection IP Q.S

IP 2000 I.U.
IP 2000 I.U
IP 40 I.U.

IP 100 mg

NIMPAL

Nimesulide &
Paracetamol Injection
(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:
Nimesulide
Paracetamol
Benzyl Alcohol
Propylene Glycol.

BP 100 mg
IP 150 mg
IP 1.5% v/v
IP qg.s.

AMICIN

Amikacin Sulphate
Injection
(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:

Amikacin Sulphate Eq.

to Amikacin IP 250 mg
Methylparaben IP 0.18% w/v
Propylparaben IP 0.02% w/v
Water for Injection qg.s.

ACHEGEN-P

Piroxicam & Paracetamo
Injection

(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:
Piroxicam
Paracetamol IP 150 mg
Benzyl Alcohol IP 1% v/v
Water for Injection  g.s.

IP 20 mg

Piroxicam + Pitofenone +
Fenpeverenium Bromide
Inj.

(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:
Piroxicam
Pitofenone HCL
Fenpiverinium Bromide IP 0.02 mg
Benzyl Alcohol IP 4% v/v
Water for Injection g.s.

IP 10 mg
IP 2 mg

OXYMISOL

Oxyclozanide 10% +
Levamisole 5% Injection
(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:

Oxyclozanide IP 100 mg
Levamisole HCL IP 50 mg
Water for Injection IP Q.S




PIROMOL

Piroxicam 20 mg +
Paracetamol 150 mg Inj.
(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:
Piroxicam
Paracetamol IP 150 mg
Benzyl Alcohol IP 1% v/v
Water for Injection g.s.

IP 20 mg

PHOSVET-M

Sodium Acid Phosphate
& Methylcobalamin
Injection

(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:
Sodium Acid Phosphate
Methylcobalamin
Sodium Methyl Paraben
Preservative)

Water for Injection

IP 400 mg
IP 100 mcg
IP 0.1% w/v (As

IP Q.S.

PHOSVET

Sodium Acid Phosphate
Injection

(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:

Sodium Acid Phosphate [P 400 mg
Sodium Methyl Paraben 1P 0.1% w/v (As
Preservative)

Water for Injection IP Q.S.

TylosinTatrate Injection
20%

(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:

Tylosin Tartrate I.P.(Vet)

Eq. to Tylosin 200 mg
Water for Injection IP Q.S

VITEN-ADE

Vitamin AD3EH Injection
(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml Contains:
Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E Acetate
Biotin USP

Benzyl Alcohol
Sesame Qil

I[P 250000 IU
IP 25000 IU
IP 100U

12.5 mcg
IP 2% w/v
IP Q..

TENZEN

Gentamicin Injection
(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:

Gentamicin Sulphate IP eq to Gentamicin
40 mg

Methyl Paraben
(As Preservative)
Propyl Paraben
(As Preservative)
Water for Injection IP:q.s.

IP:0.18% w/v

IP:0.02% w/

FRUSIVET

Furosemide Injection |.P
(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:

Furosemide IP 50 mg
Benzyl Alcohol IP 1% v/v
Water for Injection g.s.

OXYNIDE-LA

Oxytetracycline 20% L.A
Injection

(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:
Oxytetracycline

(as dihydrate) BP 200 mg
Solvents IP 1ml
Water for Injection q.s.




MELOPAR-B

Meloxicam and
Paracetamol Injection
(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:
Meloxicam
Paracetamol IP 150 mg
Benzyl Alcohol IP 1% v/v
Water for Injection g.s.

BP 5mg

Nimesulide Injection
(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:
Nimesulide
Propylene Glycol

BP 100 mg
IP g.s.

OXYNIDE

Oxytetracycline 5%
Injection

(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:
Oxytetracycline HCL
Propylene Glycol
Water for Injection

UNICALVIT

Calcium
Gluconolactobionate
with Vit. D3 & B12
Injection

(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:
Calcium-
Gluconolactobionate
Vitamin D3

Vitamin B12 IP 50 mcg
Benzyl Alcohol IP 1.5% v/v
Water for Injection g.s.

IP 137.5 mg
IP 5000 IU

Ascorbic Acid Injection
(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:
Ascorbic Acid
Sodium Hydroxide
Water for Injection

BP 250 mg
IP qg.s.
IP qg.s.

UNIPLEX

B.Complex and Liver
Injection

(For Veterinary Use)
Multi Dose Vial

Each ml contains:
Thiamine HCL"
Nicotinamide
Pyridoxine Hcl
Vitamin B12 IP 100 mcg
D Panthenol IP 10 mg
Riboflavin Phosphate Sodium IP 1 mg
Choline Chloride U.S.P 100 mg
Liver injection crude derived from 8gm of
fresh liver (proteolised) containing B12
acitivity not less than 2 mcg of
Cyanacobalamin per ml
Phenol (As Preservative)
Water For Injection

IP 100 mg
IP 100 mg
IP 5mg

IP 0.50%
IP q.s.

CHLORMIDE

Chlorhexidine Gluconate
& Cetrimide Antiseptic
Solution

Chlorhexidine Gluconate IP 1.5% v/v
Strong Cetrimide Solution B.P
Equivalent To Cetrimide I.P. 3.0%
Purified Water Q.S.

Approved Colour Used

UNI-TAZO

Sterile Piperacillin
Sodium - Sterile
Tazobactam Sodium
INJECTION 4.5 gm
(For Vet Use)

Each vial contains:

Sterile Piperacillin Sodium I.P

Eg. To Anhydrous Piperacillin USP 4.0gm
Sterile Tazobactam Sodium

Eg. To Anhydrous Tazobactam: 0.5gm




AMOXITAM

Amoxicillin & Sulbactam
for Injection 3.0gm
(For Vet use)

Each vial contains:

Sterile Amoxycillin Sodium I.P
Equ. To Anhydrous Amoxicillin:
Sterile Sulbactam Sodium U.S.P
Equ. To Anhydrous Sulbactam:

2gm

1gm

CEFADIUM

Ceftriaxone sodium
Injection IP
(For vet use)

Each Vials contains: -
Strile Ceftriaxone sodium IP

Equ. to Anhydrous Ceftriaxone: 3.0 Gm

CEFACTUM

Ceftriaxone sodium and
sulbactam sodium
injection USP 4.5 Gm(For
vet use)

Each Vials contains: -

Strile Ceftriaxone sodium IP Equ. to
Anhydrous Ceftriaxone: 3 gm
Sterile sulbactam sodium USP  Equ. to
Anhydrous sulbactam: 1.5gm

AMPOXICIN

Ampicillin Sodium and
Cloxacillin Sodium 3 gm
Injection

(For Vet Use)

Each vial contains:

Sterile Ampicillin Sodium I.P

Equ. To Anhydrous Ampicillin: 1500 mg
Sterile Cloxacillin Sodium U.S.P: 1500 mg
Equ. to Anhydrous Cloxacillin

AMPOXICIN-2

Ampicillin Sodium and
Cloxacillin Sodium 4 gm
Injection

(For Vet Use)

Each vial contains:

Sterile Ampicillin Sodium I.P
Equ. To Anhydrous Ampicillin:
Sterile Cloxacillin Sodium U.S.P
Equ. to Anhydrous Cloxacillin

2gm
2mg

Ceftiofur Sodium
injection 1gm
(For Vet Use)

Each vial contains:
Sterile Ceftiofur Sodium I.P
Equ. To Anhydrous Ceftiofur:

AMOCLOX-3.5

Amoxicillin + cloxacillin
injection 3.5 gm

Each vial contains:
Amoxicillin -~ 1750 mg
Cloxacillin 1750 mg

AMOCLOX

Amoxicillin + cloxacillin 4
gm injection

Each vial contains:
Amoxicillin -~ 2000 mg
Cloxacillin 2000 mg

AMOCLOX-4.5

Amoxicillin + cloxacillin
4.5 gm injection

Each vial contains:
Amoxicillin -~ 3000 mg
Cloxacillin 1500 mg

CEFOZONE-3

Cefoperazone injection
3gm

Each vial contains:

Cefoperazone 3000 mg

CEFACTUM

Cefepime + tazobactam
injection 562.5 mg

Each vial contains:
Cefepime 500mg
Tazobactam 62.5mg




CEFXONE Ceftriaxone sodium Each vial contains:
injection 1 gm Ceftriaxone sodium 1gm

CEFTAZO-4.5 Ceftiofur + Tazobactam Each vial contains:
injection 4.5 gm Ceftiofur 4000 mg
Tazobactam 500 mg

CEFTAZO Ceftiofur + Tazobactam Each vial contains:
injection Ceftiofur 1000 mg

Tazobactam 125 mg

UNIDIN Sulphadimidine Sodium| Composition:
Injection Each ml contains
Sulphadimidine Sodium IP................ 333.3mg
Water for Injections IP.........cccveveveiennene. Q.S.




Swine & Poultry

Products
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'S.NO BRAND NAMES

1 EGGOCURE

2 FEEDO CURE

3 UNILIV

4 UNIGROW

POULTRY

GENERIC NAMES

Feed Supplement
Oral Liquid

Liquid Feed
Supplement

Advance Liver
Protective Liquid

Protein with essential
Amino Acids, Minerals
& Trace Elements

For Better Growth

& Production Liquid

POULTRY LIQUID CATEGORY

COMPOSITION

COMPOSITION : Each 1 liter contains :

Calcium 40,000 mg
Vitamin D3 80,000 IU
Vitamin B12 1000 mcg
Ferric ammonium citrate 8000 mg
Magnesium 1500 mg
Zinc 1000 mg
Manganese 1000 mg
Excipients Q.S.

Composition : Each1000 ml contains
Organic acids & its salts
(Acetic acid, Propionic acid, Formic acid,
Phosphoric acid, Citric acid)
Water

Composition : Each 10ml Contains :

Choline Chloride 1250 mg
DL Methionine 250 mg
L-Lysine 100 mg
Inositol 40 mg
Vitamin B12 30 mcg
Biotin 80 mcg
Vitamin E 50 mg

Composition :

Each 100 ml has nutritional value of Protein

Hydrolysate-32 gm to supply proximate
content of nutritionally essential Amino

acids along with other nutrients

Arginine 1.712 mg
Cystine 0.374 mg
Glycine 1.036 mg
Histidine 1.068 mg
Isoleucine 1.848 mg
Leucine 1.467 mg
Lysine 1.248 mg
Tyrosine 1.041 mg
Threonine 0.938 mg
Tryptophan 0.403 mg
Valine 1.129 mg
Phenylalanine 1.178 mg

Potassium 223 mg

30%

Q.S. up to 1000 ml

PACK
SIZES IN
LITER'S/M

L

500 ml,
1 Lit

& 5 Lit

500 ml,
1Lit

& 5 Lit

500 ml,
1 Lit

& 5 Lit

500 ml,
1Lit

& 5 Lit



UNIPLEX

UNICID

UROCARE

B-Complex & Amino
Acids Liquid

Poultry Disinfectant &
Toxin Binder Liquid

An Excellent solution
for Renal Disorder
Liquid

Serine

Sodium
Magnesium
Manganese
Zinc

Iron

Cobalt

Papain

Yeast Extract
Carbohydrates
Copper
Calcium
DL-Methionine
Chloride

1.248 mg
667 mg
556 mg
5.56 mg
2.23 mg

72 mg
1.34 mg
333 mg
667 mg

56 mg
1.33mg

56 mg

0.338 mg

1020 mg

Composition : Each 10ml Contains :

Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12
D-Panthenol
Niacinamide
Choline Chloride
L-Lysine

DL- Methionine
Folic Acid
Excipients

Composition :

Each 100ml Contains :

Copper Sulphate
Glacial Acetic Acid
Propionic Acid
Phosphoric Acid
Choline Chloride

base

Composition :

3.75mg
1.25mg
0.62 mg
6.25 mcg
1.25mg
37.5mg
20 mg
10 mg
10 mg

4 mg
g.s.

25%

2%

2%

1%

0.05%

g.s. to 100ml

Contains adequate quantities of Sodium

Hydrogen Carbonate Ammonium Chloride,

Vitamin C, Citrosodine, Halite

500 ml,
1 Lit

& 5 Lit

500 ml,
1Lit

& 5 Lit

500 ml,
1 Lit

& 5 Lit
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11

12

13

IMMUPRO

VITAMINE & S

CALPORT

AD3ECK

RESPACURE

VIRO CURE

Immunity Booster Liquid

Premix Feed
Supplement Liquid

Highly Bio-available
Calcium Liquid

A Complete Growth
Tonic Multi Vitamin
Liquid

Herbal Bronchodilator
& Essential Oils Based
Growth Promoter

Anti Microbial &
Anti Viral Activity
Liquid

Composition :

Advanced formulation of natural

immunity booster with added

advantages of Vitamin E & Selenium

Composition :

Each 1000 ml contains

Monopropylene Glycol

Vitamin E
Selenium

70,000 mg
200,000 mg
200 mg

Composition : Each 50ml Contains :

Calcium Gluconate
Calcium D Saccharate
Vitamin D3

Ferric Ammonium Citrate

Vitamin B12

Composition :

Each 1000 ml contains
Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

Vitamin C

Vitamin K

COMPOSITION:
Peppermint oil
Menthol

Eucalyptus oil
Emulsifiers

Thymol

Carvacrol

Camphor
Demineralised water

Composition :

Each 1000ml contains
Lectin (Soya Qil)
Menthol
A-Pinene(Juniper oil)
Rosemary QOil
Organo vulgare oil
Glycyrrhizic acid
Glucosamine

Malic Acid

Vitamic C

Excipient

4g

20 gm
8000 IU
835 mg
83.5 mcg

20,000,000 1U
2,000,000 IU
40,000 mg
50,000 mg
25,000 mg

1.7%

6.6%

7%

35.3%

3%

5%

15%

up to 100%

50 gm
15gm
15gm
15gm
5gm
30gm
15gm
70 gm
2gm

qg.s.

500 ml,
1Lit
& 5 Lit

500 ml,

1Lit

500 ml,
1Lit
& 5 Lit

500 ml,
1Lit

1Lit

500 ml,
1Lit



' S.NO

2

3

BRAND NAMES

CHELATED
VETO FEED MV
PLUS AD3
POWDER
GOLD

VITEN E+SE

UNIBOOST

POULTRY POWDER CATEGORY

GENERIC NAMES

All Natural Probitic
Feed Supplement
Containing
Minerals-Multi
Vitamins-Aminoacids
with Liveyeast,

a- Amylase,
Lactobacillus,
Selenium &
Chormium Powder

Vitamin E with Selenium
Water Soluble Powder

Organic-Inorganic Trace
Mineral Blend Powder

COMPOSITION

Compsititon: Each 1 kg. contains:

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Nicotinamide
Calcium
Phosphorous
lodine

Iron
Manganese
Magnesium
Sulphur
Cobalt
Copper

Zinc
Selenium
Sodium
L-Lysine
D-L-mithionine
Live yeast
Lactobacilluss
Sprogenes
Alpha amylase
Chormium
Potassium
Excipients

Composition :

Each gram contains :

Vitamin E
Selenium
Excipients

7,00,000 11U
1,00,000 1U
250 mg
1000 mg
250 gm
125 gm
325 mg

1.5 gm

1.5 gm

6 gm

4500 mg
150 mg

9.6 gm

10 mg

10 mg

1200 mg

1000 mg
10,000 mcfu
1500 mcfu

750 mg
50 mg
100 mg

g.s.

100 mg
1mg
g.s.

Composition : Each 1 Kg Contains :

Cobalt
Copper
lodine

Iron
Magnesium
Manganese
Potassium
Sodium
Sulphur
Zinc
Calcium
Phosphrous

150mg
1200 mg
325 mg
1500 mg
6000 mg
1500 mg
100 mg
59 mg
59mg
9600 mg
33%

7%

PACK
SIZES IN
KG

1 kg,
5kg

& 25 kg

200 gm,
500 gm
& 1kg

1kg,
5 kg

& 20 kg



PROLIV

POLTOX

POLZYME

UNILYTE

POLGROW

Liver Protective Powder

MOS, Bacillus Subtils,
Propionic Acid,
Benzoic Acid,

Sorbic Acid, Activated
Charcoal, Liver Extract,
HSCAS, Silicon Dioxide
Powder

Enzymes And Probiotics
Powder

Cocentrated Electrolyte
Powder

Liver Protective Powder

Composition :Each 10g Contains :

Choilne Chloride
DL-Methionine
L-Lysine

Inositol

Biotin

Vitamin E
Vitamin B12

Composition :
MOQOS,

Bacillus Subtils,
Propionic Acid,
Benzoic Acid,
Sorbic Acid,
Activated Charcoal,
Liver Extract,
HSCAS,

Silicon Dioxide

Composition :

1250 mg

250 mg
100 mg
40 mg
80 mcg
50 mg
30 mcg

Pectinase, Fungal Alpha Amylase,
Cellulase Acid, Beta Glucoamylase,

Xylanase, Phytase acid with side

Activity of Cellulose, Xylanase, Beta
Gluco-amylase, Glucanase, Protease,

Lipase, Beta-Glucanase

Probiotics : Lactobacillus Aciophilus,
Saccharomyces Boulardii,Bacillus Subtilis

Composition :

Each 10g Contains :
Sodium Chloride

Potassium Chloride
Sodium Bicarbonates
Sodium acid Phosphate
Sodium Citrate
Calcium lactate
Magnesium Sulphate
Ascorbic Acid
Lactobacillus Spores

Water base Excipients

20 mg
100 mg
75 mg
20 mg
125 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
5mg
g.s.

Composition : Each 100g Contains :

Cystine
Histidine
Isoleucine
Tyrosine
Threonine
Tryptophan
Methionine

0.464 g
0.609 g
1.232¢
1.232¢
1.232¢
1.063 g
0.289¢g

1kg,
5 kg
& 20 kg

1 kg,
5 kg
& 20 kg

1kg,
5 kg

& 20 kg

1kg,
5 kg
& 20 kg

1 kg,
5 kg

& 20 kg
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VITOMINO

Complete Broiler
Premix Powder

Phenylalanine
Potassium
Magnesium
Manganese
Yeast Extract
Arginine
Total nitrogen
Total Energy
Immunoglobulin
Fat

Leucine
Lysine

Valine
Chloride
Sodium

Zinc

Iron

Cobalt
Papain
Copper
Serine
Glycine

Kcal

0.521¢g
1.281¢g
223 mg
556 mg
5.56 mg
667mg
568 g
4117 g
500 mg
22.64 mg
1.967¢g
1.603 g
1357¢g
1028 mg
667 mg
2.23 mg
6.66 mg
1.34 mg
333 mg
1.33 mg
0.751¢g
0.349¢g
313

Composition : Eachl kg Contains :

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Vitamin K3
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12
Pantothenic Acid
Nicotinic Acid
Folic Acid
Biotin

Iron
Manganese
Copper

Zinc

lodine

Cobalt
Selenium
Antioxidant

Excipients

4000000 U
1000000 IU
600 mg
800 mg
600 mg
1600 mg
1200 mg

6 mg

3200 mg
8000 mg
200 mg

40 mg
16000 mg
3200 mg
4000 mg
20000 mg
600 mg

60 mg

60 mg
10000 mg

g.s.

1kg,
5 kg

& 20 kg
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AMOVITA

UNILIV

Multi Vitamins Fortified |

with Trace Minerals
Powder

Liver tonic with
Iron & Silymarin
Powder

Composition :

Each 1kg Contains :

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12
Vitamin B5
Vitamin C
Vitamin E
Vitamin H
Vitamin B9
Calcium
Cobalt
Magnesium
Iron

Copper
Manganese
Zinc
Potassium
Choline Chloride

Composition :

Each 100 gm contains :
Elemental Iron
Vitamin E

Selenium

Liver Extract

Inositol

Silybum marianum
Phyllanthus niruri
Eclipta alba
Andographis paniculata
Methyl Donors

Arjuna

Nashotar

Chitrak

Biotin

Silymarin

Choline Chloride
Tephrosia Purpurea
Taraxacu Officinalis
Amino Acids (Protected)
DL-methionine
L-Lysine

Betain HCL

5000 IU
1000 IU
10 mg
5mg
15 mcg
75 mg
10 mg
150 mg
25 mg
5mg
5mg
225 gm
20 mg
60 mg
30 mg
2mg
2mg
2mg
20 mg
50 mg

150 mg
100 mg
5 mcg
2gm
500 mg
3gm
5gm
20gm
20gm
500 mg
1gm
1gm
1.5gm
10 mg
lgm
lgm
40 gm
5gm

1.5gm
lgm
lgm

1kg,
5 kg
& 20 kg

500 gm
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CHELATED
VETO FEED MV
PLUS AD3
POWDER

Amino Acid , Minerals &
Vitamins Mixture Powder

Composition :
Each 1 Kg contains :

Vitamins :
Vitamin A 800000 IU
Vitamin B1 2500 mg
Vitamin B2 250 mg
Vitamin B6 2000 mg
Vitamin B12 15 mcg
Vitamin D3 80000 1U

. . 1500 mg
Vitamin E

. . 500 mg
Vitamin K . . 1500 mg
Pantothenic Acid 500 mg
Choline 200 mcg
Biotin 0.2 mg
Folic Acid 2500 mg
Niacinamide 250 mg
Inositol
Amino Acids : 7500 mg
Methionine
L-Lysine 4000 mg
Histidine 1000 mg
Arginine 1500 mg
Aspartic Acid 5000 mg
Threonine 3000 mg
Serine 2500 mg
Glutamic Acid 4200 mg
Proline 960 mg
Betaine 3000 mg
Glycine 6000 mg
Alanine 2300 mg
Cysteine 1000 mg
Valine 1700 mg
Leucine 3200 mg
Isoleucine 1800 mg
Tyrosine 2800 mg
Phenylalanine 1500 mg
Tryptophan 550 mg
Yeast Extract 5000 mg
Trace Minerals :
Zinc Sulphate 2500 mg
Magnesium Sulphate 650 mg
Sodium Sulphate 300 mg
Manganese Sulphate 1500 mg
Calcium Hypophosphate 700 mg
Copper Sulphate 1500 mg
Potassium Chloride 2100 mg
Sodium Citrate 1200 mg
Selenium 500 mcg
Ferrus Sulphate 700 mg
Cromium Sulphate 10 mg
Calcium 160 gm
Phosphrous 54 gm

Excipient qg.s.

1kg



e SWINE LIQUID CATEGORY PACK
SIZES IN

GENERIC NAMES COMPOSITION LITER'S/M
L

Composition : Each 100 ml Contains :

! PEGAGROW Amino Acids, Minerals Arginine 1.712 mg 500 ml,
Trace & Elements Cystine 03174 mg 1 Lit,
gogiztlti;j;o::zid Histidine 0.638 mg 5 Lit &

Isoleucine 1.068 mg
Leucine 1.848 mg 201t
Lysine 1.467 mg
Senine 1.248 mg
Threonine 0.938 mg
Tryptophan 0.403 mg
Valine 1.129 mg
Phenylelenine 1.178 mg
Potassium 233 mg
Tyrosine 1.041 mg
Sodium 667 mg
Magnesium 556 mg
Manganese 5.56 mg
Zinc 2.23 mg
Iron 72 mg
Cobalt 1.34 mg
Papain 333 mg
Yeast 667 mg
Extract

Glycine 1.036 mg
Copper 1.33mg
Calcium 56 mg
DL-Metionine 0.338 mg
Chloride 1020 mg

Advance Liver Composition : Each 10ml Contains :

2 PIGALIV T Choline Chloride 1250 mg

Protective Liquid DL-Methionine 250 mg 500 ml,
L-Lysine 100 mg 1Lit,
Inositol 40 mg 5 Lit &
Vitamin B12 30 mcg _
Biotin 80 mcg 20Lit

Vitamin E 50 mg



B-Complex &
UNIPOWER

Amino Acids Liquid
CALPIGO Highly Bio-Available

Calcium Powder
PROCAL Powerful Veterinary

Supplementation Liquid
PIGAVITA Vitamin Ad3 E +C

Liquid

Composition : Each 10 ml Contains :

Vitamin B1 3.75mg
Vitamin B2 1.25mg
Vitamin B6 0.62 mg
Vitamin B12 6.25 mcg
D-Panthenol 1.25mg
Niacinamide 37.5mg
Choline Chloride 20 mg
L-Lysine 10 mg
DL Methionine 10 mg
Folic Acid 4 mg
Excipients q.s.

Composition : Each 50 ml contains :

Calcium Gluconate 4g
Calcium D Saccharate 20g
Vitamin D3 8000 IU
Ferric Ammonium Citrate 835 mg
Vitamin B12 83.5 mcg

Composition : Each 100 ml Contains :

Calcium Gluconate IP 1000 mg
Calcium Phosphate 800 mg
Tribasic

Vitamin D3 2500 1U
Vitamin B12 50 mcg
Choline Chloride 1000 mg
Protein 500 mg
Calcium Lactate IP 1250 mg

Composition :

A powerful combination of
Vitamin A, Vitamin D3, Vitamin E
with added advantage of Vitamin C
for Better Growth,Production &

Immunity

500 ml,
1 Lit,
5 Lit &

20 Lit

500 ml,
1 Lit,
5 Lit &

20 Lit

500 ml,
1 Lit,
5Lit&

20 Lit

500 ml,
1 Lit,
5 Lit &

20 Lit



BRANDINANIES SWINE POWDER CATEGORY
GENERIC NAMES COMPOSITION

PIGOBOOST

PIGATOX

MCP

CAL-C-BUFF

Trace Minerals Powder

Advance Mycotoxin
Binder Powder

Organic-Inorganic
Trace Mineral Blend
Powder

Electrolyte with A
Difference Powder

Composition : Each 1kg Contains :

Cobalt 150 mg
Copper 1200 mg
lodine 325 mg
Iron 1500 mg
Magnesium 6000 mg
Manganese 1500 mg
Potassium 100 mg
Sodium 5.9mg
Sulphur 5.9 mg
Zinc 9600 mg
Calcium 33%

Composition :

MOS, Bacilus Subtilis, Propionic Acid,
Benzoic Acid, Sorbic Acid, Citric Acid,
Activated Charcoal, Liver Extract,
HSCAS, Silicon Dioxide

Composition : Each 1kg Contains :

Cobalt 150mg
Copper 1200 mg
lodine 325 mg
Iron 1500 mg
Magnesium 6000 mg
Manganese 1500 mg
Potassium 100 mg
Sodium 5.9 mg
Sulphur 5.9mg
Zinc 9600 mg
Calcium 33%
Phosphrous 7%
Composition : Each 1kg Contains :

Sodium Chloride 10gm
Calcium Lactate 11 gm
Calcium Gluconate 11gm
Sodium Bicarbonates 10 gm
Sodium Citrate 25gm
Vitamin C 10gm
Potassium Chloride 3gm
Magnesium Sulphate 9gm
Lactobacillus 6000 million
Spores CFU

Natural Organic buffers g.s.

PACK
SIZES IN
KG

1kg,

5 kg
& 20 kg

1kg,
5 kg
& 20 kg

1kg,
5 kg
& 20 kg

1kg,
5 kg
& 20 kg



UNIZYME

UNIPHYTASE

LIVOPRO

NUTRAPEG

Enzymes & Probiotics
Powder

Phytase Enzyme for
Better ‘P’ Absorption
Powder

Liver Protective Powder

Multi Vitamins Fortified
with Trace Minerals
Powder

Composition :

Enzymes :

Pectinase, Fungal Alpha Amylase, Cellulase
Acid, Xylanase, Phytase Acid with Side,
Activity of Cellulase, Beta Glucoamylase,
Glucanase, Lipase, Beta Glucanase
Probiotics :

Lactobacilus Acidophilus, Sachharomyces

Boulardii Bacillus Subtilis

Composition :

Phytase Enzyme 5000 FYT/gm

Carrier qg.s.

Composition : Each 10g Contains :

Choilne Chloride 1250 mg
DL-Methionine 250 mg
L-Lysine 100 mg
Inositol 40 mg
Biotin 80 mcg
Vitamin E 50 mg
Vitamin B12 30 mcg

Composition : Each 1kg Contains :

Vitamin A 5000 U
Vitamin D3 1000 1V
Vitamin B1 10 mg
Vitamin B2 5mg
Vitamin B6 15 mcg
Vitamin B12 75 mg
Vitamin B5 10 mg
Vitamin C 150 mg
Vitamin E 25 mg
Vitamin H 5mg
Vitamin B9 5mg
Calcium 225gm
Cobalt 20 mg
Magnesium 60 mg
Iron 30 mg
Copper 2mg
Manganese 2mg
Zinc 2mg
Potassium 20 mg

Choline Chloride 50 mg

1 kg,
5 kg

& 20 kg

1kg,
5 kg
& 20 kg

1kg,
5 kg

& 20 kg

1kg,
5 kg

& 20 kg



CHELATED
PIGAMIN

Protein with Essential
Amino Acids, Minerals
Trace & Elements
Powder

Composition : Each 100 gm Contains :

Cystine
Histidine
Isoleucine
Tyrosine
Threonine
Tryptophan
Methionine
Protein
Potassium
Magnesium
Manganese
Yeast Extract

Arginine

Total Nitrogen

Total Energy
Vitamin E
Fat
Leucine
Lysine
Valine
Chloride
Sodium
Zinc

Iron
Cobalt
Papain
Copper
Serine
Glycine
Kcal
Vitamin A
Vitamin D3

464 mg
600 mg
1000 mg
1000 mg
1000 mg
1000 mg
300 mg
2000 mg
1000 mg
220 mg
500 mg
5.56 mg
667 mg
5000 mg
4000 mg
250 mg
22.64 mg
1000 mg
1500 mg
1300 mg
1000 mg
667 mg
220 mg
666 mg
1.34 mg
333 mg
1.33mg
751 mg
350 mg
320
50000 U
5000 IU

1 kg,
5 kg

& 20 kg



We Take Good Care ‘>
of Your Little Friends

UNIM




TABLEIT CATEGORY

GENERIC NAME

Albendazole & Ivermectin Tablets

COMPOSITION

Albendazole 400mg + lvermectin 6mg
+ Excipients q.s

PACK SIZE

Albendazole Tablet

Albendazole IP 150 mg + Excipients Q.S.

Carprofen Tablet

Carprofen USP 50 mg + Excipients Q.S

Carprofen Tablet

Carprofen USP 25 mg + Excipients Q.S

Carprofen Tablet

Carprofen USP 75 mg + Excipients Q.S

Carprofen Tablet

Carprofen USP 100 mg + Excipients Q.S

Cephalexin & Lactic acid Bacillus

Cephalexin IP 600 mg + Lactic acid Bacilus 10 million

CFU + Excipients Q.S

Cephalexin & Lactic acid Bacillus
Tablet

Cephalexin IP 300 mg + Lactic acid Bacilus 10 million

CFU + Excipients Q.S

Cefpodoxime Proxetil Tablets

Cefpodoxime Proxetil 200 mg + Excipients Q.S.

Clindamycin Tablets

Clindamycin HCL 150 mg Tablets + Excipiets Q.S.

Chlorpheniramine Maleate Tablet

Chlorpheniramine Maleate IP 4 mg + Excipients Q.S.

lvermectin tablets

Ivermectin 10mg + Excipients q.s

lvermectin tablets

Ivermectin 20mg + Excipients g.s

lvermectin tablets

Ivermectin 18mg + Excipients q.s

Ivermectin & Pyrantel Pamoate
Tablet

Ivermectin BP 68mcg + Pyrantel Pamoate USP Eq. To

Pyrantel 57mg + Excipients Q.S.

Marboflaxacin

Morboflaxacin 80 mg + Excipients Q.S.

Milbemycin Oxime & Praziquantel

Milbemycin Oxime 2.5 mg + Praziquantel IP 25 mg +

Excipients Q.S




Milbemycin Oxime & Praziquantel

Milbemycin Oxime 12.5 mg + Praziquantel IP 125 mg +

Excipients Q.S

Milbemycin Oxime & Praziquantel

Milbemycin Oxime 4 mg + Praziquantel IP 10 mg +

Excipients Q.S

Morantel Citrate Tablets

Morantel Citrate Monohydrate 118.8mg+ Excipients qg.s.

Moxifloxacin Tablet

Moxifloxacin IP 100 mg + Excipients Q.S

Moxifloxacin Tablet

Moxifloxacin IP 200 mg + Excipients Q.S

Ofloxacin Tablet

Ofloxacin IP 200 mg + Excipients Q.S

Oxyclozanide and Niclosamide

Niclosamide 500mg + Oxyclozanide IP (vet) Excipients

Pimobendan & Benazepril Tablets

Pimobendan 10 mg + Benazepril 20 mg + Excipients Q.S.

Doxycycline & Lactic acid Bacillus

Doxycycline Hcl IP 100 mg + Lactic acid Bacilus 5 million

CFU + Excipients Q.S

Doxycycline & Lactic acid Bacillus

Doxycycline Hcl IP 200 mg + Lactic acid Bacilus 5 million

CFU + Excipients Q.S

Doxycycline & Lactic acid Bacillus

Doxycycline Hcl IP 300 mg + Lactic acid Bacilus 5 million

CFU + Excipients Q.S

Doxycycline Tablet

Doxycycline HCL Hemihydrates IP Eq. to Doxycycline 200

+ Excipients Q.S.

Doxycycline Tablet

Doxycycline HCL Hemihydrates IP + Eq. to Doxycycline

100 mg + Excipients Q.S.

Doxycycline Tablet

Doxycycline HCL Hemihydrates IP Eq. to Doxycycline 50

mg + Excipients Q.S.

Enrofloxacin &

Enrofloxacin IP 50mg + Lysozyme Hydrochloride 7.5mg +

Excipients

Enrofloxacin &

Lysozymehydrochloride Tablet

Enrofloxacin IP 150mg + Lysozyme Hydrochloride 7.5mg +

Excipients

Enrofloxacin Tablets

Enrofloxacin IP (vet) 50mg + Excipients Q.S

Enrofloxacin Tablets

Enrofloxacin IP IP  (vet) 150mg + Excipients Q.S




Fenbendazole & Ivennectin Tablet

Fenbendazole BP 600 mg + Ivermectin IP (Vet.) 20 mg +

Excipients Q.S

Fenbendazole , Praziquantel and

Ivermectin Tablets

Fenbendazole IP 300mg + Praziquantel USP 150mg +

Ivermectin IP 12mg + Excipients Q.S

Fenbendazole and Ivermectin Tablet

Fenbendazole IP 800 mg + Ivermectin IP (Vet.) 30 mg +

Excipients Q.S.

Fenbendazole and lvermectin Tablets

Fenbendazole 675mg + lvermectin 25mg + Excipients q.s

Fenbendazole and Praziquantel
Tablet

Fenbendazole IP 150 mg + Praziquantel IP 50 mg +
Aqueous Base Q.S.

Fenbendazole Tablets

Fenbendazole 150mg + Excipients g.s

Itraconazole Tablet

Itraconazole 200mg + Excipients Q.S

Ivermectin & Praziquantel Tablets

Ivermectin 2mg + praziquantel 50mg + Excipients q.s

Ivermectin & Pyrantel Pamoate

Tablet

Ivermectin BP 272 mcg + Pyrantel Pamoate USP 227 mg +

Excipients Q.S

Ivermectin & Pyrantel Pamoate

Tablets

Ivermectin BP 68mcg + Pyrantel Pamoate USP 57 mg +

Excipients Q.S

Ivermectin and Praziquantel Tablet

Ivermectin IP 2mg + Praziquantel IP 50mg +
Excipients qg.s

Ivermectin Tablet

Ivermectin IP (Vet.) 12mg + Excipients Q.S

Pimobendan & Benazepril Tablets

Pimobendan 5 mg + Benazepril 10 mg + Excipients Q.S.

Pimobendan & Benazepril Tablets

Pimobendan 2.5 mg + Benazepril 5 mg + Excipients Q.S.

Pimobendan Chewable Tablets

Pimobendan 1.25mg + Excipients Q.S.

Pimobendan Chewable Tablets

Pimobendan 5 mg + Excipients Q.S.

Pimobendan Chewable Tablets

Pimobendan 2.5 mg + Excipients Q.S.

Pimobendan Chewable Tablets

Pimobendan 10 mg + Excipients Q.S.

Praziquantel Pyrantel Pamoate &

Febantel Tablets

Praziquantel USP 50mg + Pyrantel Pamoate BP 144mg +

Febental USP 150mg+ Excipents Q.S

Praziquantel Tablet

Praziquantel USP 50mg + Excipients Q.S




Praziquantel Tablet

Praziquantel Pyrantel pamoate &

Praziquantel, Pyrantel Embonate &
Oxantel Ebonate Tablets
Praziquantel, Pyrantel Pamoate &
Febantel Tablet

Praziquantel, Pyrantel Pamoate

Febantel & Silibinin Tablet

Praziquantel, Pyrantel Pamoate
Febantel & Silibinin Tablet
Praziquantel, Pyrantel Pamoate

Febantel & Silibinin Tablet

Praziquantel,Pyrantel pamoate &

Praziquatel, Pyarental Pamoate &

Fenbendazole tablets

Praziquantel USP 500mg + Excipients Q.S

Praziquantel USP 50 mg + Pyrantel Pamoate USP 144 mg +
Fenbendazole BP (vet) 500 mg + Excipients Q.S
Praziquantel 50mg + Pyrantel Embonate 143mg + Oxantel
Ebonate 543 + Excipients q.s + colour Erythrosine
Praziquantel BP 50mg + Pyrantel Pamoate USP 144mg +
Febantel BP 150mg + Excipients Q.S.

Praziquantel IP 50 mg + Pyrantel Pamoate IP 144 mg +

Febantel IP 150 mg + Silibinin USP 5 mg + Excipients Q.S.
Praziquantel IP 175 mg + Pyrantel Pamoate IP 504 mg +

Febantel IP 525 mg + Silibinin USP 17.5 mg + Excipients Q.S.
Praziquantel IP 100 mg + Pyrantel Pamoate IP 288 mg +
Febantel IP 300 mg + Silibinin USP 10 mg + Excipients Q.S.

Praziquantel USP 50 mg + Pyrantel Pamoate BP 144mg +

Febental USP 150 mg + Excipients Q.S

Praziquatel 150mg+ Pyarental Pamoate 144mg+

Fenbendazole 500mg + Excipients Q.S




LIQUID CATEGORY

BRAND NAME GENERIC NAME COMPOSITION PACK SIZE

o Vitamin A 50,000 IU + Vitamin D3 10,000 IU +
Unical gel Pet Liquid Vitamin A, D3 & B12 Calcium 1700 mg + Phosphorous 890 mg +
Vitamin B12 100 mcg + Carbohydrate 1500 mg
Energy Value Kilo Calories 120 + Kilo Joules 520

Univita Pet sy Amino Acids & Ascorbic Acid 40 mg + L-Lysine
Multivitamin Syrup Hydrochloride 25 mg +Nicotinamide 25 mg +
Folic Acid 1 mg +L-Leucine 18.3 mg+
L-Methionine 9.2 mg + L-Valine 6.7 mg +
Thiamine Hydrochloride 5.5 mg +
L-Phenylalanine 5 mg + L-Tryptophan

5 mg + Calcium Pantothenate 5 mg +
L-Threonine 4.2 mg + L-Isoleucine 5.9 mg +
Riboflavine 3 mg + Pyridoxine 1.2 mg +
Hydrochloride Lycopene 750 mcg + Vitamin
B12 2.5 mcg + Vitamin D3 200 IU +

Vitamin E 7.5 IU + Vitamin A 1000 U

Arjuna, Makoi, Nashotar, Tulsi, Piper,

Galo, Daruhaldi.Elemental Iron 15 mg +
Vitamin By, s mcg . Punarnava Ext

12.5 mg + Chitrak Ext 10 mg + Liver Extract
50 mg + Himsra 50 mg + Methyl donors

10 mg + Inositol 10 mg + Silymarin 10 mg
+ Excipients g.s.

Uniliv Pet Liquid Growth Promoter
Metabolic Stimulant

L . Vitamin A 2500000 IU + Vitamin D3
BETAMAX ﬁﬁlﬂlﬁi”ﬁﬁﬁp Aminoacids& 5 5600 1U +Vitamin B1 1250mg +
Vitamin B2 1250mg+ Vitamin B6
1250mg +Vitamin B12 250mcg +
Vitamin C 500 mg +Vitamin E 2500 IU
+ Vitamin K 250mg + Biotin 250 mg
+Methionine 250mg + Threonine
500mg + Tryptophan 175mg+ Calcium
Panthonate 500 mg +Folic Acid 250mg
+ Inositol 250mg + Niacinamide
250mg + Nicotinic Acid 250 mg +
Arginine 1500mg + Cystine 125mg +
Isoleucine 500mg +Leucine 875mg +
Lysine 6250 mg + Valine 875 mg +
Phosphorous 125 mg + Probiotics q.s.

ParaCure Anti Fungal & Anti Bacterial Par:fICure Spray cqntains .
Spray Anti Fungal & Anti Bacterial

Agent




BRAND NAME

RBC Care

Liquid

FEED SUPPLEMENT

GENERIC NAME

Haematinic
with Highly Bioavailable
Glycine Chelated Minerals

COMPOSITION

Chelate Ferrous Glycinate eq. to 20 mg of
iron 100 mg + Chelated Copper Glycinate
eg. to 10 mg of copper 50 mg +Chelated
cobalt Glycinate eq. to 4 mg of cobalt

40 mg + Riboflavin 1 mg + Nicotinic Acid
5 mg + Pyridoxine 0.5 mg +Folic Acid

0.2 mg + Cyanocobalamin 0.02 mg +
Vitamin D3 250 1U

PACK SIZE

MEGACID

Energy & Essential Fatty
Acid,Supplement with
DHA & EPA

Palmitic Acid 560 mg + Stearic Acid 195 mg
+ Oleic Acid 1070 mg + Linoleic Acid 1995
mg +A-linolenic Acid 420 mg + Arachidonic
Acid 25 mg + EPA+DPA+DHA 170 mg +
Omega 6 : Omega-3ratio=3.4

UNIVITA

Syrup

Amino Acid & Vitamins

AMINO ACIDS: Arginine 6 mg + Histidine
2 mg + Isoleucine 5 mg + Leucine 15 mg +
Lysine 20 mg + Methionine 9 mg + Phenyl
Alanine 5 mg+ Threonine

5 mg + Tryptophan 5 mg + Valine 5 mg
VITAMINS: Vitamin E 6 mg + Vitamin B1

5 mg +Vitamin B2 2 mg + Vitamin B3

20 mg+ Vitamin B5

4 mg + Vitamin B6 1 mg + Choline 30 mg +
Vitamin B12 2 mcg + Vitamin C 30 mg +
Folic Acid0.5 mg + Biotin (Vitamin H) 2 mg
+Excipients q.s.

UNIFEROL-B

Anemia,Apptite Stimulant
& hepato Protective
Supplement For pets

Ferrous Gluconate 200 mg + Ferrous
Chloride 80 mg + Thiamine Hydrochloride
5mg + Riboflavine 3mg + Nicotinic Acid
20mg + Nicotinamide 45mg + Calcium
Lactate 300 mg + Liver Fraction 2 150 mg
(Derived from 3.75 g of fresh liver)

UNIBAOST

Drops

Amino Acids &
Vitamins with DHA

Arginine 2 2mg + Histidine 0.1mg +
Isoleucine 0.7 mg+ Leucine 2 mg + Lysine
4mg + Methionine 1mg + Phenyl alanine
0.5mg + Threonine 0.5 mg + Tryptophan
0.5 mg + Valine 0.8mg + Vitamin A 450 IU +
Vitamin D3 200 IU + Vitamin E 6mg +
Vitamin B1 0.3 mg + Vitamin B2 0.5 mg +
Vitamin B3 10mg + Vitamin B5 2 mg

+ Vitamin B6 1 mg + Vitamin C 30mg +
Choline 5mg + Biotin(Vitamin H) 0.2mcg +

DHA 0.1 mg




BRAND NAME

KE-ZOLE

TABLET CATEGORY

GENERIC NAME

Ketoconazole tablet IP

COMPOSITION

Ketoconazole IP............ 200 mg.
ExcipientsS....ccocevvevveennne. Q.S.

PACK SIZE

10 Tablets

UNICLAND

Clindamycin Hydrochloride

tablet 300 mg

Clindamycin Hydrochloride USP............ 300 mg.

10 Tablets

MECOVIT PRO

TABLET

Omega, Probiotic &
Multivitamin Tablet

Omega-3 75 mg + Omega-6 75 mg +
Omega-9 75 mg + Vitamin A 1500 IU +
Vitamin E 15 IU + Vitamin B1 0.6 mg

+ Vitamin B2 0.270 mg + Vitamin B6

0.6 mg + Vitamin B12 0.4mg + Lactobacillus
2000 cfu + Zinc 5 mg

50 Pcs.
Chewable
Tablets

MECOVIT

TABLET

Omega & Multivitamin
Tablet

Omega-3 1.35mg + Omega-6 0.7 mg +
Omega-9 0.8mg +Vitamin B1 0.1 mg +
Vitamin B2 0.15 mg + Vitamin B3

0.5 mg + Vitamin C 0.1 mg + Zinc
Glycinate 10 mg

50 Tablets

NUTROVET

TABLET

Multivitamin &
Mineral

Vitamin A 3500 IU + Vitamin C 120mg +
Vitamin D3 1000 IU+ Vitamin E 60 IU +
Vitamin K 60 mcg + Thiamin 1.5 mg +
Riboflavin 1.7 mg + Niacin 20 mg +
Vitamin B6 6 mg + Folic Acid 300 mcg +
Vitamin B12 100 mcg + Biotin 30 mcg +
Pantothenic Acid 10 mg + Nickel 5 mcg +
Silicon 2 mg + Manganese 4 mg +
Chromium 60 mcg + Molybdenum
50mcg+ Chloride 72 mg + Potassium 80 mg
+ Magnesium 75 mg + Calcium 210 mg +
Phosphrous 20 mg + lodine

150 mcg + Zinc 15 mg + Selenium 21 mcg
+ Copper 0.5 mg + Vanadium 10 mcg +
Lutein 300 mcg + Lycopene 600 mcg

60 Pcs.
Chewable
Tablets

PETGUT

TABLETS

A Multi Symptom
Formulation to
Control Diarrhea &
Dysentery,Restores
Appetite, Physical
Strength & Vitality

Vitamin A 500 IU + Vitamin E 2 IU +
Vitamin C 25 mg + Calcium Pantothenate
1 mg + Vitamin B12 1 mcg + Magnesium
Sulphate 5 mg + Folic Acid 0.2 mg +
Alpha Amylase 25 mg + Papain 15 mg +
Dried Brewers yeast 200 mg +
Lactobacillus acidophilus 1 Billion CFU +
Zinc sulphate 13.5 mg + Glucose Anhydrous
200 mg + Sodium chloride 100 mg +
Potassium chloride 50 mg +
Olegosaccharide 5 mg

6 Tablets




Vitamin A 25,000 IU + Vitamin D3 4000 U

CALPHOS Calcium - Phosphrous

Tablets + Vitamin E 0.015 g + Microcrystalline
Cellulose 14.6 g

PET SHAMPOO

ZUBI Neem & Aloevera Shampoo Neem & Aloevera

Shampoo

PET POWDER

Calcium, Phosphrous & Calcium(Di calcium phosphate) 17 % w/w
Vitamin Supplement + Phosphrous (Di calcium phosphate) 14%
+ Sodium Dihydrogen Phosphate 4% +
Sodium 1.10% + Magnesium 330 mg +
Iron 110 mg + Zinc 110 mg + Manganese
83 mg + Copper 33 mg + lodine 28 mg +
Cobalt 30 mg + Vitamin A 2,00,000 IU +
Vitamin D3 50,000 IU + Selenium 2.5 mg

+ Potassium 300 mg

100 Tablets




A Veterinary Division of:

UNIM PHARMALAB PVT.LTD.

Idar highway Road, Himatnagar (Gujarat) - 383001.
Phone:+91-82381 96800
AN ISO 9001:2008, GMP & GLP CERTIFIED COMPANY
E-mail : unimpharmalab1@yahoo.com, info@unimpharma.in
Website : www.unimpharma.in




